Name of the corporate debtor: Lanco Infratech Limited

List of

Annexure - 4
Date of commencement of liquidation: August 27, 2018

creditors

List of creditors as on: February 25, 2021

(Amount in Rs.)

Details of Claim Received

Details of Claim Admitted

Name of Amount of claim for % share in Amount of any Amount of claim
Sl |Authorised Name of Identification . |the period of twelve total Amount of mutual dues, Amount of d Remarks, if an
No. |Representative,|employee No. Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Tota! amount of claim months preceeding Nature of Claim amount of |Contingent Claim |that may be set- |claim rejected un .fe.r N ! v
if any admitted the liquidation claims off verification
commencement date admitted
360496.00 Operational
1 |None Sanjay Bajaj 101954 06-09-2018 360496 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
b 690758.57 Operational
2 |None o 101233 07-09-2018, 690759 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0 of-
Unnikrishnan
employee
Rahman 400719.00 Operational
3 |None Atikur 107330 07-09-2018, 400719 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0| 0|-
employee
R Chandra 214879.00 Operational
4 |None 112543 07-09-2018, 105430 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 109449 0| .
Prathap employee Interest not admissible
5 |None Sapram 111508 07-09-2018| 522812.00 472129 corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.14% 50683 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Kotilingam employee balance claim has been rejected
Muthu 104000.00 Operational
6 |None 105926 07-09-2018| 104000 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
Kumaran
employee
745312.00 Operational
7 |None Vipin Goel 106284 07-09-2018 745312 creditors - Claim by 0.22% 0| 0|-
employee
8 |None Raju 101830 07-09-2018] 393377.00 363888 g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.11% 29489 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Purushotham employee balance claim has been rejected
989566.00 Operational
9 |None Prakash Jena 106235 07-09-2018, 989566 creditors - Claim by 0.29% 0| 0|-
employee
315152.00 Operational
10 |None Gokul Preethi 101346 08-09-2018| 315152 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0 of-
employee
679671.00 Operational
11 [None Harpal Singh 113567 10-09-2018| 679671/ creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0| 0|-
employee
115000.00 Operational
12 |None Anil J Pillai 102930 10-09-2018, 115000 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
Deepak 2583379.00 Operational
13 [None Bharara 107392 10-09-2018 2583379 creditors - Claim by 0.76% 0| 0|-
employee
Jitendra 324740.00 Operational
14 |None 100299 10-09-2018, 324740 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0 of-
Kumar Aryan
employee
111482.00 Operational
15 [None Amit Goel 100864 10-09-2018 111482 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
715280.00 Operational
16 |None Phani Kiran 100219 10-09-2018, 715280 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 0 of-
employee
569355.00 Operational
17 [None Vinod Tamboli 108162 11-09-2018 569355 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|-
employee
Nilesh 553071.00 Operational
18 |None ) 109731 11-09-2018, 553071 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0 of-
Majmudar
employee
Manoj K 11507068.00 Operational
19 [None 106605 11-09-2018 11507068.92 creditors - Claim by 3.38% 0| 0|-
Agarwal

employee




) 181335.00 Operational — "
20 |None Siba Sa!nkar 111640 11-09-2018 133670 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 47665 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Pattnaik employee balance claim has been rejected
127585.00 Operational
21 |None Ramanu D 101438 11-09-2018 127585 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
pandiarajan 204892.00 Operational
22 |None . . 106162 11-09-2018, 204892 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
Arputharaj
employee
159699.00 Operational
23 |None Rajnish Gera 110034 11-09-2018 159699 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
Naresh 127363.15 Operational
24 |None Kyadari 102207 11-09-2018| 127363 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 0f-
% employee
842585.00 Operational
25 |None Rajesh Kumar 102581 12-09-2018 842585 creditors - Claim by 0.25% 0| 0|-
employee
Biswaiit 351016.00 Operational
26 |None . 113456 12-09-2018, 351016 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0 of-
Samantaray
employee
873377.00 O tional
27 |None Mohinder 108093 12-09-2018 825410 crz::taolr:riaclaim b 0.24% 47967, Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Singh Patel employee v i balance claim has been rejected
Sanjeev 366688.00 Operational
28 |[None Kumar 103673 12-09-2018, 338959 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 27729 0 -
Srivastava employee Interest not admissible
Munawwar 111502.00 Operational
29 |None Hashmi 113735 12-09-2018 111502 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Dharmendra 528880.00 Operational
30 |None N 102203 12-09-2018 315478 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 213402 0| .
Malviya employee Interest not admissible
Vk 276988.00 Operational
31 |None Ramachandra 102134 12-09-2018 276988 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
n employee
216151.36 Operational
Palani Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
32 [None 2 an 101572 12-09-2018) 207985 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 8166.36 ability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate bebtor admitte
Darshan employee balance claim has been rejected
Chittaranjan 859578.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
33 |None sena atiJ 110685 12-09-2018 231958 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 627620 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
P employee Interest not admissibls
265627.00 Operational
Pad bh Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
34 [None acmna 112992 12-09-2018) 236476 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 29151 ability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate bebtor admitte
Mishra employee balance claim has been rejected
Abhay Kumar 437250.00 Operational
35 |None Parat\é 113451 13-09-2018 437250 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-
employee
prodip Kumar 49908.00 Operational
36 |[None Mondpal 113588 13-09-2018, 49908 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
519534.00 Operational
37 |None Vinay Sharma 112170 13-09-2018 519534 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0| 0|-
employee
Ramdhyan 145055.00 Operational
38 [None Singh ¥ 114226 13-09-2018, 145055 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
gl employee
- 54396.00 Operational
Dilip Kumar " .
39 |None Manihi 111785 13-09-2018 54396 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
J employee
L 99117.00 Operational
Chittineni . .
40 |None 101709 13-09-2018, 99117 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
Babu Rao
employee
274338.00 Operational
41 [None B Anjaneyulu 102166 13-09-2018 274338 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
75860.00 i
Ch Taraka Opel.'atlona\ .
42 |None Ramu 109510 14-09-2018, 75860 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
palash 275496.70 Operational
43 [None Mondal 112335 14-09-2018 275496.7, creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-

employee




Subramanyam 419829.23 Operational )
44 |None Jayanti 114205 14-09-2018 419829.23) creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0 of-
employee
119250.00 Operational
45 [None Manish Bansal 103762 14-09-2018| 119250 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
\ndra Kumar 68448.00 Operational
46 |None Sharma 111268 14-09-2018, 68448 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
658038.00 Operational
Debendra . .
47 [None 108796 14-09-2018 658038 creditors - Claim by 0.19% 0| 0|-
Samantaray
employee
Neeraj 586059.00 Operational
48 |None Sharma 102670 14-09-2018, 586059 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0 of-
employee
224272.00 Operational o .
49 |None Nayan Surkar 111466 14-09-2018 154959 crzditors - Claim by 0.05% 69313 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
Akash 126944.00 Operational
50 |None 112865 14-09-2018 107403 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 19541 0| .
Buradkar employee Interest not admissible
165849.00 Operational
51 |None Shiv Shanker 105688 14-09-2018 143010.75; creditors - Claim by 0.04% 22838.25 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
Dharmendra 324043.00 Operational
52 [None " 107856 14-09-2018, 324043 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0 of-
Kumar Ojha
employee
56477.00 Operational
53 |None Abhey Singh 107426 14-09-2018 56477 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
2240732.00 Operational
54 |None Sudhakara . 100212 14-09-2018 2240732 creditors - Claim by 0.66% 0| 0|-
Babu Myneni
employee
Amarnath 181282.00 Operational
55 |None Gottipati 113999 14-09-2018 181282 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
V Srinivasa 410249.00 Operational
56 |None Rao 101620 14-09-2018, 410249 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0 of-
employee
Koteswara 129903.56 Operational
57 |None Rao 107901 24-08-2018 129903.56 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
i employee
Rambhaj 1031071.00 Operational )
58 [None Bhoria 101320 14-09-2018 1031071 creditors - Claim by 0.30% 0 of-
employee
Venkateswara 1082632.67 Operational
59 |None . 100066 14-09-2018 1082632.67. creditors - Claim by 0.32% 0| 0|-
Rao Bandi
employee
4223451.00 Operational Erroneously claimed gross salary instead of net salary , hence balance stands
60 [None Ravi Kapoor 111091 14-09-2018 2819428 creditors - Claim by 0.83% 1404023 . !
employee rejected
Kailash 389692.00 Operational
61 |None Dwibedy 108600 15-09-2018 389692.16 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
Rajesh.Sharm 408204.00 Operational
62 |[None a@Hccindia.C 107204 15-09-2018 408204 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0 of-
om employee
Achyutarao 947020.00 Operational
63 |None Raviganti 101284 15-09-2018 947020 creditors - Claim by 0.28% 0| 0|-
employee
64 |None R Ramesh 101353 15-09-2018 500000.00 151225, g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.04% 348775 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Babu employee balance claim has been rejected
743527.00 Operational
65 |None Manoj Kumar 109729 15-09-2018| 743527 creditors - Claim by 0.22% 0| 0|-
employee
Muppala 115982.00 Operational
66 |None 107899 15-09-2018, 115982 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
Vasubau
employee
Harsh 692617.00 Operational
67 |None . 100605 15-09-2018 692617 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0| 0|-
Srivastava

employee




Jitendra 201521.00 Operational
68 |None Sharma 100404 15-09-2018 201521 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
praveenchand 146470.00 Operational
69 |None 103451 15-09-2018 146470 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
ra Kuthpady
employee
192074.00 Operational
70 [None 3:':::: Chand 113633 15-00-2018) 192074 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
3012837.56 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
71 |None V. Sri Hari 101341 15-09-2018 2332884 creditors - Claim by 0.69% 679954 0|admitted, balance claim rejected
employee Interest not admissibls
Vihas Kumar 186795.18 Operational
72 [None Bhadey 112871 16-09-2018, 186795 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
Sharad 2409772.00 Operational
73 |None Jhingan 106612 16-09-2018 2409772 creditors - Claim by 0.71% 0| 0|-
employee
Venkateswara 249718.64 Operational
74 |None Raju 102222 16-09-2018 249718.64 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
423263.75 Operational
75 |None Soubhagya 108517 16-09-2018 423264 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0 0|-
Kumar Behera
employee
Neelapala 10448.00 Operational
76 |None Venkata 113419 17-09-2018, 10448 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 0 of-
Yasasvi employee
244829.00 i
77 |None Eswar Rao 113868 17-09-2018 226823 (cjrz::ta:rzrfac‘laim by 0.07% 18006 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
512317.00 Operational
78 |None Subrata Roy 106153 17-09-2018, 512317 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0 of-
employee
. 427432.00 Operational
Roopinder " .
79 |None Singh 102410 17-09-2018 427432 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-
employee
Kamal Nayan 152756.00 Operational
80 |[None 103858 17-09-2018, 152756 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
Upadhyay
employee
Venkata 629222.00 Operational
81 |None Ramachandra 106948 17-09-2018 629221.77, creditors - Claim by 0.19% 0| 0|-
Rao Velicheti employee
147452.00 .
Naga Praveen Operational
82 |None Kumar 113443 17-09-2018 147452 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Pemmadi employee
83 |None RV Singh 103577 17-09-2018 e 749398 g'zzli'taonr‘:’jac‘laim by 0.22% 8904 Liability re<.:orded 2 per I?DOkS of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
281765.00 Operational
84 |None Mohan Bhavik 102743 17-09-2018 281765 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
73007.00 Operational
85 [None My Favorite 113317 17-09-2018, 73007 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
67693.00 Operational
Jay Prakash " .
86 [None Dwivedi 110016 17-09-2018| 67693 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
200803.00 Operational
87 |None Rakesh Kumar 113635 17-09-2018, 200803 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
208019.00 Operational
88 |None Trilok Singh 107481 17-09-2018 208019 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
E Sambi 274421.00 Operational
89 [None Reddy 102508 17-09-2018, 274421 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 of-
employee
125240.00 Operational
Sandeep " .
90 [None Malik 112783 17-09-2018| 125240 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
433055.00 Operational
91 |[None Khalid Hussain 113987 17-09-2018, 433055 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0 of-

employee




130000.00 Operational Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted
92 [None Dilbagh Thind 114345 18-09-2018, 112080 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 17920 N 3 !
employee balance claim has been rejected
. 192907.00 Operational
93 |None Shailendra 106596 18-09-2018 192907, creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 -
Kumar Singh
employee
94 |None Sanjay Kumar 110060 18-09-2018 207661.00 203552 g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.06% 4109 Erroneously claimed gross salary instead of net salary , hence balance stands
Rathore employee rejected
Amit Prasad 320328.00 Operational
95 |None Dixit 111124 18-09-2018 320328 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| -
employee
42606.00 Operational
96 |None Ananda Bishi 113827 18-09-2018, 42606 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 -
employee
Vinayak 218611.00 Operational
97 |None Jotiba 106847 18-09-2018 218611 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| -
Kesarkar employee
Sunil Kumar 1161756.00 Operational
98 [None Pandey 101499 18-09-2018, 1161756 creditors - Claim by 0.34% 0 -
employee
Ritesh Kumar 192005.00 Operational
99 |None 113936 18-09-2018 192005 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| -
Dewangan
employee
572848.94 Operational
100 |None Qamar Alam 102960 18-09-2018, 572848.94 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0 -
employee
Mukesh 147248.77 Operational
101 |None Sawner 113681 18-09-2018 147248.77 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| -
employee
Ashok Kumar 176091.00 Operational
102 |None Yadav 113055 18-09-2018, 176091 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 -
employee
sudhir Kumar 567503.00 Operational
103 |None Kapoor 108683 18-09-2018 567503 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| -
employee
443393.00 Operational
104 |None Satyan Goel 100935 18-09-2018, 443393 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0 -
employee
379402.21 Operational
105 |None Ranjan Kumar 110692 18-09-2018 379402.21 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| -
employee
Narayana Rao 1416710.00 Operational )
106 |None Devineni 100527 18-09-2018, 1416710 creditors - Claim by 0.42% 0 -
employee
Shashi 296257.00 Operational
107 |None Shekhar 102282 18-09-2018 296257 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| -
employee
165438.00 Operational
Rahuldev . .
108 |None Gupta 106524 18-09-2018, 165438 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 -
employee
Trilochan 191101.73 Operational
109 |None Sahoo 114088 18-09-2018 191101.73; creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| -
employee
A.Venkata 203383.00 Operational
110 |None N 102424 18-09-2018 203383 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 -
Ramanaiah
employee
111 |None Ajay Pal 110754 18.09-2018 241402.00 236619 corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.07% 4783 Liability re?orded as per b.ooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
112 |None Ajay Kumar 109984 18-09-2018 482417.00 250289 g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.07% 232128 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Gupta employee balance claim has been rejected
D Santha 760900.00 Operational
113 |None Kumar 109964 18-09-2018 760900 creditors - Claim by 0.22% 0| -
employee
Suresh Kumar 456552.74 Operational
114 |None Bali 105736 18-09-2018 456552.74 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| -
employee
Avinash 279245.00 Operational
115 |None . 110249 18-09-2018 279245 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| -
Sundriyal

employee




paresh Nath 978913.00 Operational
116 |None 5 100073 18-09-2018, 978913 creditors - Claim by 0.29% 0 -
Chatterjee
employee
K. 149474.00 Operational
117 |None Chandrakanta 110825 18-09-2018 149474 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| -
Patra employee
K 307255.00 Operational
118 |None HymavathyJ>| 102801 19-09-2018, 307255 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0 -
e employee
Shishir 66699.00 Operational
119 |None 113715 19-09-2018 66699 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| -
Thakare
employee
Mohinderpal 421953.00 Operational
120 |None Singh P 105502 19-09-2018, 421953 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0 -
e employee
Subhra 81456.00 Operational . .
121 |None prakash 113912 19-09-2018 74768 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 6688 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
balance claim has been rejected
Sarkar employee
pankai 65965.00 Operational
122 |None ) 110976 19-09-2018, 65965 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 -
Aggarwal
employee
Basant Kumar 188719.00 Operational
123 |None prasad 100447 19-09-2018 188719 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| -
employee
Ravindranath 484888.00 Operational
124 |None Venkatarama 114045 19-09-2018, 484888 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0 -
n employee
Amit Kumar 11366.00 Operational
125 |None . 112790 19-09-2018 11366 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 0| -
Srivastava
employee
Guneshwar 252951.00 Operational
126 |None . 114127 19-09-2018, 252951 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 -
Singh Patel
employee
204806.00 Operational
127 |None Neeraj Pant 110267 19-09-2018 204806 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| -
employee
182484.00 Operational
128 |None Kiran Ch 100709 19-09-2018, 182484 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 -
employee
Vinod Kumar 173068.00 Operational
129 |None Saini 106661 19-09-2018 173068 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| -
employee
Amitav 172638.00 Operational
130 |None 108790 19-09-2018, 172638 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 -
Mohanty
employee
446153.00 Operational
131 |None SV Basavaiah 103869 19-09-2018| 446153 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| -
employee
239225.00 Operational
132 |None Arasan L 104291 19-09-2018, 239225 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 -
employee
912030.00 Operational
K: Il Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
133 |None snmalleswar 108672 19-09-2018 669141 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 242889 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
aRao balance claim has been rejected
employee
" 326849.00 Operational . .
134 |None Yalamanchili 109785 19-09-2018 322401 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 4448 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Ashok Kumar balance claim has been rejected
employee
334037.00 Operational
135 |None Bijay Kar 109819 19-09-2018 334037 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| -
employee
52322.00 Operational
136 |None M.Imran Khan 110041 19-09-2018, 52322 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 -
employee
Kshitish 148132.00 Operational
137 |None Kumar 113643 19-09-2018 148132 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| -
Khanda employee
509891.00 Operational
Sub Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
138 |None uoas 107157 19-09-2018) 496792 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 13099 ability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate bebtor admitte
Chandra balance claim has been rejected
employee
243258.00 Operational
Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
139 |None Ankur Jain 105751] 19-09-2018 101727 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 141531 ability recorded as per books of accounts of Lorporate bebtor admitied,

employee

balance claim has been rejected




292505.00 Operational
140 |None Prabhaikar 12-09-2018 195655 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 96850 0 -
Shandilya employee Interest not admissible
KVV 573945.00 Operational
141 |None Satyanarayan 102136 19-09-2018 573945 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|-
a employee
Deepak 201465.00 Operational
142 |None Ranjan 113713 19-09-2018, 201465 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
Garnayak employee
Amod Kumar 175386.00 Operational
143 |None Mahto 111774 19-09-2018 175386 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
144 |None Suntu Kumar 113557 19-09-2018 356531.00 291665 g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.09% 64866 Erroneously claimed gross salary instead of net salary , hence balance stands
Dutta employee rejected
368960.00 Operational
145 |None Harish Shetty 109082 19-09-2018| 368960 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
359224.00 Operational
146 |None T.R.Santhosh 101165 19-09-2018, 359224 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 of-
employee
Telaprolu 2906558.00 Operational
147 |None B 100801 19-09-2018 2531966 creditors - Claim by 0.74% 374592 0 .
Brahmaiah employee Interest not admissible
125309.00 Operational
148 |None N Yakanna 103219 19-09-2018 125309 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
Mukesh 123259.00 Operational
149 |None Kumar 113667 19-09-2018 123260 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
150 |None Narendra 113202 19-09-2018 3750000.00 425075 g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.13% 3324925 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Singh employee balance claim has been rejected
Sushil 147871.00 Operational
151 |None Balkrishnaji 113750 19-09-2018 147871 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Gedam employee
590494.00 Operational
Kamal Deo . .
152 |None N 102302 20-09-2018, 590494.35 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0 of-
Narayan Singh
employee
Hem Chandra 279882.00 Operational
153 |None Kandpal 113917 20-09-2018 279882 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
171719.00 Operational
154 |None Ramesh Jha 107909 20-09-2018, 171719 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
. 274074.00 Operational
155 |None ::/k" Prasad 110012 20-09-2018 274074, creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 0|-
employee
Abhishek 238096.00 Operational
156 |None Kashyap 105990 20-09-2018 238096 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
189190.08 Operational
157 |None Gk Sreejith 101326 20-09-2018 189190.08; creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
169098.00 Operational
158 |None Bablu Ghosh 102855 20-09-2018, 169098 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
Sanjaya 321227.13 Operational
159 |None 103677 20-09-2018 321227 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
Kumar Sahoo
employee
Devinder 6705040.00 Operational
160 |None Kumar Jain 106207 20-09-2018, 4744624 creditors - Claim by 1.40% 1960416 0| TDS claim not admissible
employee
71783.00 Operational
161 |None Himanshu Jain 106007 20-09-2018 71783 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
Ashish Kumar 52990.00 Operational
162 |None Jain 111599 20-09-2018, 52990 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
983421.00 Operational
163 [None \riaz Prakash 100491 20-09-2018 983421 creditors - Claim by 0.29% 0 of-

employee




Saida Hassan 223809.00 Operational
164 |None Shaik 101671 20-09-2018 223809 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
234054.00 Operational
165 |None Bhagaban Pati 114074 20-09-2018 228704 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 5350 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
Mohnish 86261.00 Operational
166 |None 113174 20-09-2018 86261.74 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
Khaperdey
employee
63458.00 Operational
167 |None Deepak Vij 113898 20-09-2018 63458 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
Debasish 855155.00 Operational
168 |None pattnaik 114017 20-09-2018, 683146 cred:tors - Claim by 0.20% 172009 0| TDS claim not admissible
employee
95055.75 Operational
169 |None Siva Venkata 103884 20-09-2018 95055.75 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Chandhira 233588.00 Opel.'ationa\ )
170 |None 114197 20-09-2018, 233588 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
Mowleesan P
employee
Arun Kumar 199148.00 Operational
171 |None Pandey 109379 20-09-2018 199148 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
. 43672.00 Operational
172 |None ?:/Z:a"da" 113986 20-09-2018) 43672 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
Ram Samhar 194469.00 Operational
173 |None Yadav 103344 20-09-2018 194469 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
216443.00 Operational
174 |None Sh:a':‘tr:bha" 108183 20-09-2018) 216443 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
surendranath 87433.66 Operational
175 |None N 108468 20-09-2018 87433.66 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
Nannapaneni
employee
Shashi Kant 337590.00 Opel.'ationa\ )
176 |None Shukla 102340 20-09-2018 337590 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0 of-
employee
323394.00 Operational Salary of Oct'17 is includible in CIRP cost hence stands rejected and in respect of
177 |None Prasad Vbnwv 114083 20-09-2018 0 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 323394 0|balance claim, no Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate
employee Debtor .
385364.00 Operational
178 |None George Koshy 100608| 20-09-2018, 385364 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 of-
employee
179 |None Manoj Kumar 113131 20-09-2018 148026.00 20714 corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.01% 127312 Liability re?orded as per b.ooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Ray balance claim has been rejected
employee
L 45141.00 Operational
Mritunjay " .
180 [None Kumar 109953 20-09-2018 45141 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
Goutam 533154.00 Operational
181 |None sarkar 101351 20-09-2018 533154 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|-
employee
Sudhanshu 513508.27 Operational
182 |None Sharma 110358 20-09-2018 513508.27, creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0| 0|-
employee
Kishor 104257.00 Operational
183 |None Chandra 102058 20-09-2018 104257 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Santosh 1574000.00 Operational
184 |None Kumar 20-09-2018, 0 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 1574000 0|No Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
Satpathy employee
Shibu 539761.00 Operational
185 |None Varghese 100996 20-09-2018 539761 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|-
employee
Rajesh 137614.00 Operational
186 |None 110014 20-09-2018 137614 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Upadhyay
employee
Manoj Kumar 231821.00 Operational
187 |None 103817 20-09-2018 231821 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-

Tripathi

employee




Kona Venkat 178353.00 Operational
188 |None Redd 102106 20-09-2018 178353 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
v employee
Naveen 806436.00 Operational
189 |None Sharma 107276 20-09-2018 806436.72 creditors - Claim by 0.24% 0| 0|-
employee
166609.00 Operational
190 |None Ranjan Panda 108098 20-09-2018, 166609 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
Sushant 292731.00 Operational
191 |None 106898 20-09-2018 292731 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
Shegaonkar
employee
372350.00 Operational
Subhendu . .
192 |None Swain 109792 20-09-2018, 372350 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 of-
employee
109509.00 Operational
193 |None Kirankumar 104152 20-09-2018 109509 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
” 246033.00 Operational
Sreejith H ) .
194 |None Menon 102650 21-09-2018, 246033 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
employee
367798.78 O tional
105 |None Sumir 102407 21-09-2018 367164 crz::taolr:riaclaim b 0.11% 634.78 Erroneously claimed gross salary instead of net salary , hence balance stands
Sundaram v o . rejected
employee
1240945.00 Operational
196 |None N Sudhakara 102807 21-09-2018) 1240945 creditors - Claim by 0.36% 0 of-
Moorthy
employee
102086.00 Operational
Ankur K Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
197 |None niur Kumar 113447 21-09-2018 72320.04 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 29765.96, abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
Jha employee balance claim has been rejected
94797.00 Operational
198 |None Uggrsain 106937 21-09-2018, 94797 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
276358.00 Operational
199 |None Rajeev Ranjan 111682 21-09-2018 276358 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
Tarlochan 770921.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
200 |None Singh 100987 21-09-2018, 573176.28 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 197744.72 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
e employee Interest not admissible
96666.00 Operational
201 |None Anuj Mishra 108224 21-09-2018 96666 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
501026.00 Operational
Seshadev . .
202 |None patra 107728 21-09-2018, 501026 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0 of-
employee
788818.00 Operational
203 |None Radha Krishna 114119 21-09-2018 788818 creditors - Claim by 0.23% 0| 0|-
employee
Sanat Kumar 473419.00 Operational
204 |None Senapati 21-09-2018, 0 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 473419 0|No Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
p: employee
Kiran Kumar 1118259.00 Operational
205 |None N 100121 21-09-2018 1118259 creditors - Claim by 0.33% 0| 0|-
Vadlamani
employee
111465.00 Operational
206 |None Rahul Sharma 107214 21-09-2018, 111465 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
Karna 603439.00 Operational
207 |None Venkatasamb 105412 21-09-2018 603439.94; creditors - Claim by 0.18% 0| 0|-
asiva Rao employee
279230.00 Operational
Tarlochan . .
208 |None ) 114495 21-09-2018, 236636 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 42594 0 -
Singh employee Interest not admissible
Raiesh 823794.00 Operational
209 |None RaJ(:hore 100841 21-09-2018 823794 creditors - Claim by 0.24% 0| 0|-
employee
Satyendra 675665.00 Operational
210 |None deyav 111407 21-09-2018 675665 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0| 0|-
employee
101109.00 Operational
211 |None Naveen Home 108488 21-09-2018 101109 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-

employee




595988.14 Operational
212 |None Vinit Pradhan 106111 21-09-2018, 595988.14 creditors - Claim by 0.18% 0 of-
employee
111370.00 Operational
213 |None Rajeeb Padhy 110487 21-09-2018 111370 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
150984.00 Operational
Narendra . .
214 |None 113087 21-09-2018, 150984 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
Mahakalkar
employee
444703.00 Operational
215 |None Atal Pareek 113534 21-09-2018 444703 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-
employee
479406.00 Operational
216 |None Umesh Hegde 110192 21-09-2018, 265149 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 214257 0 -
employee Interest not admissible
132252.00 Operational
217 |None Pramit Singh 101447 21-09-2018 132252 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Narasimha 316516.00 Operational — "
218 |None Raju 103830 21-09-2018 224525 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 91991 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Cherukuri employee balance claim has been rejected
56121.00 Operational
219 |None Mohit Kapoor 114501 21-09-2018 56121 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
Pranava 455638.00 Operational
220 |None Soma: 110408 21-09-2018 455638 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-
employee
L 1145860.00 Operational
Nalluri Siva . .
221 |None . 100584 21-09-2018 1145860 creditors - Claim by 0.34% 0| 0|-
Rama Krishna
employee
Manoj.K Jaisw 1256162.00 Operational
222 |None .J' ' 102839 21-09-2018 661138 creditors - Claim by 0.19% 595024 0| .
al@Ril.Com employee Interest not admissible
2880963.00 Operational
Bharat Kumar . .
223 |None 100297 21-09-2018 1332505 creditors - Claim by 0.39% 1548458, 0 .
Sharda employee Interest not admissible
Bheema 535651.00 Operational
224 |None 103217 21-09-2018 535651 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|-
Rayudu Dama
employee
285719.03 Operational
225 |None Ritu Jain 106025 21-09-2018 285719.03; creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
Rajesh 433387.00 Operational
226 |None ) 114132 21-09-2018 433387 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-
Junonkar
employee
773623.00 Operational
227 |None Biji M. Joy 101920 21-09-2018 330580 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 443043 0 .
employee Interest not admissible
Jetty 1855672.00 Operational
228 |None Sreenivasa 114102 21-09-2018, 1174580 creditors - Claim by 0.35% 681092 0| TDS claim not admissible
Choudhary employee
1111452.00 Operational
229 |None Jaspal Singh 109913 21-09-2018 1111452 creditors - Claim by 0.33% 0| 0|-
employee
K Rama 413467.00 Operational
230 |None N 100382 21-09-2018 413467 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0| 0|-
Krishna Rao
employee
Danny R 618146.00 Operational
231 |None Madayn 105501 21-09-2018 618146 creditors - Claim by 0.18% 0| 0|-
employee
Nirbha 222597.00 Operational
232 |None v 106288 21-09-2018 222597 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
Kushwaha
employee
Govind 343683.00 Operational
233 |None Sharma 106584 21-09-2018 343683 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
employee
N 197301.00 Operational
Krishna Pal . .
234 |None Singh 112975 21-09-2018 197301 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
gl employee
Mukesh 357596.00 Operational
235 |None 101565 22-09-2018 243677 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 113919 0 .
Aggarwal Interest not admissible

employee




405561.00 Operational
236 |None Sanjiv Kapil 113838 21-09-2018, 319571 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 85990 0|Interest & TDS not admissible
employee
Munish 344374.00 Operational
237 |None Sharma 107880 22-09-2018 344374 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
employee
Namit 131828.99 Operational
238 |None N 102280 22-09-2018 131828.99, creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Shrivastav
employee
Moti 198328.00 Operational
239 |None " 102413 22-09-2018 198328 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
Kurmanchali
employee
S.S.V.S. Ravi 687963.00 Operational
240 |None V.arvmal 101618 22-09-2018 687963/ creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0| 0|-
employee
Shaik Jani 96365.00 Operational
241 |None Basha 101919 22-09-2018 96365 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
164974.00 Operational
Harshvardhan " . : e
242 |None Rawat 107850 22-09-2018, 149185.1881 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 15788.8119 0|Retention amount not admissible
employee
44572.00 Operational
Mohammed . .
243 |None . 107015 22-09-2018 44572 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|-
ljaz Ahmed
employee
758196.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
244 |None Vivek Gupta 107030 22-09-2018, 254666 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 503530 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
employee Interest not admissible
143400.00 Operational
245 |None Amit Ghosh 102556 22-09-2018 143400 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
N 121360.00 Operational
Susrikanta . .
246 |None Khuntia 109910 22-09-2018, 121360 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
9366.00 Operational
247 |None Milan Batra 113548 22-09-2018 9366 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 0| 0|-
employee
’ 684941.00 Operational
Anil Kumar . .
248 |None Lohan 103702 22-09-2018, 684941 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0 of-
employee
288899.00 Operational
249 |None Ajay Bansal 103006 22-09-2018 288899 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
Haladhar 371428.00 Operational
250 |None Nayak 109988 22-09-2018 371428 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
¥ employee
290135.00 Operational
Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
251 |None Mukesh Jha 113555 22-09-2018 176054 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 114081 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
Kanagaraj 38571.00 Operational
252 [None Kannin ) 112612 22-09-2018, 38571 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
Bikash Ranjan 40645.00 Operational
253 |None Swain s 113530 22-09-2018 40645 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|-
employee
Manoi Kumar 231637.00 Operational
254 |None Rai ) 113532 26-09-2018 231637 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
204379.00 Operational o .
255 |None pushpa Yadav 106560 22-09-2018 156315, creditors - Claim by 0.05% 48064 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
144020.00 o] tional
256 |None Gouri 113727 22.09-2018 142882 crzzli'taolr‘:’taclaim b 0.04% 1138 Erroneously claimed gross salary instead of net salary , hence balance stands
Shankar Patro employee ¥ e rejected
1691616.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
257 |None Pran Mash 103314 22-09-2018 850569 creditors - Claim by 0.25% 841047 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
employee
Gouranga 3107353.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
258 |None Ranjan 107332 22-09-2018, 2302072 creditors - Claim by 0.68% 805281 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
Chowdhuri employee Interest not admissible
. 157782.00 Operational
Rajasekhar " .
259 [None Malle 101379 22-09-2018| 157782 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-

employee




471096.00 Operational
260 |None Gopal Dhussa 108559 22-09-2018, 471096 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0 of-
employee
Sandeep 245895.74 Operational
261 |None Kumnar 102305 22-09-2018 245895.74, creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
1188640.00 Operational
262 |None Kumar LVN:100408, 22-09-2018] 1188640 creditors - Claim by 0.35% 0 of-
Janaswamy 112789
employee
Thippeswamy 193704.90 Operational
263 |None GE 105878 22-09-2018 193704.9 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
Arun Kumar 470807.00 Operational
264 |None Mishra 111635 22-09-2018 470807 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0| 0|-
employee
126354.30 Operational
265 |None P Suresh P 105289 22-09-2018 126354 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Vikrant 876391.00 Operational
266 |None Charde 113481 22-09-2018, 726247 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 150144, 0| TDS claim not admissible
employee
503105.00 Operational
267 |None Pravanjan Pal 113841 22-09-2018 449437 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 53668 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
B. 751403.00 Operational
268 |None Veerabhadra 102549 22-09-2018, 751403 creditors - Claim by 0.22% 0 of-
Rao employee
208769.00 Operational
269 |None Prem Narayan 112872 22-09-2018 208769 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
Ajay Kumar 344278.00 Operational
270 |None N 110673 22-09-2018 344278 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
Srivastava
employee
52007.00 Operational
271 |None B. Anvesh Raj 111440 22-09-2018 52007 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
Nandha 108629.00 Operational
272 |None Kumar 105249 22-09-2018 108629 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
M. Sivaji 264447.13 Operational
273 |None Reddy 101025 22-09-2018 264447.13, creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
Anil 2670521.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
274 |None Bhatnagar 101526 22-09-2018, 1355768 creditors - Claim by 0.40% 1314753 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
employee Interest not admissible
88789.00 Operational
275 |None Manir Ansari 106989 22-09-2018 88789 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Rabisankar 622558.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
276 |None pattnaik 105717 22-09-2018, 194230 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 428328 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
employee Interest not admissible
78361.00 Operational
Sumanth . .
277 |None " 106112 23-09-2018 78360.54 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
Vemulapalli
employee
486828.00 Operational
278 |None RN Bedi 101501 22-09-2018 486828 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0| 0|-
employee
. 659034.00 Operational
Anil Kumar . .
279 [None Sethia 106339 22-09-2018| 659034 creditors - Claim by 0.19% 0 of-
employee
Ajay Kumar 379938.00 Operational
280 |None Sinha 114492 22-09-2018 379938 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
Mruthyunjaya 432645.96 Operational
281 |None patil 100405 22-09-2018 432645.96 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-
employee
593736.00 Operational
282 |None Diwakar Jha 101616 23-09-2018, 593736 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0 of-
employee
G 1054143.00 Operational
283 |None Satyanarayan 103431 23-09-2018 989880 creditors - Claim by 0.29% 64263 0|TDS claim not admissible

a

employee




56419.00 Operational
284 |None Naveen Singh 114040 23-09-2018, 44190.1881 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 12228.8119 O|F&F showing receivable however claimant wrongly considered it as payable
employee
561314.00 Operational
285 |None Kenayak 114243 23-09-2018 421915 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 139399 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
41360.00 o] tional
286 |None U.mendra 23.09-2018 0 crzzli'taolr‘:’taclaim by 0.00% 41360 Principal : No Lia.bil?ty recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor.
Singh employee Interest not admissible
premanshu 313630.00 Operational
287 |None Khuntia 110269 23-09-2018 313630 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
employee
185370.00 Operational
288 |None Vivek Tripathi 113162 23-09-2018, 185370 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
224158.00 Operational
289 |None Manoj Singh 114086 23-09-2018 224158 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
1012327.00 Operational — "
290 |None Mohammed 100846 23.09-2018 997327 creditors - Claim by 0.29% 15000 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Fahim employee balance claim has been rejected
43165.00 Operational
Prashant . .
291 |None Katre 113988 23-09-2018 43165 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|-
employee
Ch. 465593.00 Operational
Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
292 |None Sreenivasa 113677 23-09-2018 316101.85 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 149491.15 ability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate bebtor admitte
Rangadham employee balance claim has been rejected
668781.00 Operational
293 |None Manoj Kumar 114130 23-09-2018 63962 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 604819 0|Erroneously claimed higher amount than the actual due to typographical error
employee
Brajeshwar 346482.00 Operational
294 |None . . 111717 23-09-2018 346482 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
Prasad Singh
employee
90530.00 Operational
Surendra . .
295 |None prasad 108173 23-09-2018 90530 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
187084.00 Operational
296 |None Dilip Kumar 113582 23-09-2018, 187084 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
ch.s 1031036.00 Operational
297 |None - 100537 23-09-2018 1031036 creditors - Claim by 0.30% 0| 0|-
Rangadham
employee
575659.00 Operational
Sreekanth Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
298 |None reekan 100958 24.09.2018 575160 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 499) ability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate bebtor admitte
Reddy employee balance claim has been rejected
Krishna 406073.00 Operational
299 |None prasad 102197 23-09-2018 406073 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0| 0|-
employee
Ganesh 83764.00 Operational
300 |None 110005 23-09-2018, 83764 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
Boddety
employee
seemala 372667.00 Operational
301 [None o 101076 23-09-2018 372667 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
Srinivasa Rao
employee
Omprakash 669197.15 Operational
302 |None P 103076 23-09-2018 669197 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0| 0|-
Upadhyay
employee
90000.00 Operational
303 [None Om Prakash 109952 24-09-2018 82140 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 7860 0| -
employee Interest not admissible
Narasimha 831441.00 Operational
304 |None Rao 106980 24-09-2018, 831441 creditors - Claim by 0.24% 0 of-
Velagapudi employee
Naveen 298748.00 Operational
305 [None 101534 24-09-2018 298749 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
Kumar Sana
employee
Jayana 577993.00 Operational
306 |None y . 110766 24-09-2018 577993 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|-
Srinivas Rao
employee
Arun Kumar 87454.00 Operational
307 [None . 108064 24-09-2018 87454 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
Banerjee

employee




Narendra 121354.00 Operational
308 |None N 101489 24-09-2018 121354 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Waingankar
employee
562057.00 Operational
309 [None Niraj Pradhan 100413 24-09-2018 562057 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|-
employee
202822.61 Operational
310 |None izz:;:;ak“h 113756 24-09-2018 202822.61 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
348911.00 Operational o .
311 |None Atul Mehta 101623 24-09-2018)| 348911 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
balance claim rejected
employee
106063.00 Operational
312 |None izz:;:;ak“h 110942 24-09-2018 106063 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
N Suresh 382460.81 Operational
313 [None Kumar 100975 24-09-2018 382460.81 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
Mallikharjuna 859640.00 Operational
314 |None B N 103595 24-09-2018 859640 creditors - Claim by 0.25% 0| 0|-
rao Paruchuri
employee
571490.95 Operational
315 [None U Bapiraju 102932 24-09-2018, 571490.95] creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0 of-
employee
Suresh 309023.00 Operational — "
316 |None Chandra 110702 24-09-2018 308300.69 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 72231 Liability re<.:orded as per ?DOkS of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
balance claim has been rejected
Pattanayak employee
134887.00 Operational
317 [None Ravi Madaan 113421 24-09-2018 134887 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Sreepada 816747.00 Operational
318 [None Uma 100540 24-09-2018| 816747 creditors - Claim by 0.24% 0 0f-
h employee
Pamulapati 583176.00 Operational
319 [None Raveendra 110991 24-09-2018 583176 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|-
Babu employee
Venu Gopal 175876.75 Operational
320 |None P 103182 24-09-2018 175876.75; creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
Rao Tallapelly
employee
166642.00 Operational
Sandeep " .
321 [None Kumar 113953 24-09-2018 166642 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
Dev Prakash 531600.00 Operational
322 |None Singh 102683 24-09-2018 531600 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|-
gl employee
Ananda 540799.00 Operational
323 [None Gangopadhya 106919 24-09-2018 540799 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|-
y employee
Amrit Kumar 211799.00 Operational
324 |None . 107419 24-09-2018 211799 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
Pattanaik
employee
Harish Kumar 300577.00 Operational
325 [None Kambli 109798 24-09-2018 300577 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
employee
200051.30 Operational
Shyam Lal " .
326 [None Verma 111723 24-09-2018 200051.3 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
180143.00 Operational
327 [None Dinesh Shetty 101363 24-09-2018 180143 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
Rakesh.Samari 38350.00 Operational
328 |None a- 113436 24-09-2018 30197 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 8153 0| .
Interest not admissible
Spcpl/Enc/Del employee
237209.22 Operational
329 [None Pintu Kumar 108699 24-09-2018, 237209.22 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
employee
239781.00 Operational
Prad Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
330 |None raceep 114159 24-09-2018 180295 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 59486 ability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate bebtor admitte
Kumar balance claim has been rejected
employee
261044.00 Operational
331 [None Jayant Paliwal 102994 24-09-2018 193366 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 67678

employee

0|
Interest not admissible




Vishnu D 567390.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
332 |None Sharma 107864 24-09-2018 179973 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 387417 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
employee Interest not admissible
. . 378255.00 Operational
333 |None ﬁ::::a'”a" 114311 2409-2018 378255, creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 0|-
Y employee
’ 187590.00 Operational
Anil Kumar . .
334 |None Shukla 103564 24-09-2018, 187590 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
261400.89 Operational o .
335 |None Ashok Nayak 109541 26-09-2018 233909.89) creditors - Claim by 0.07% 27491 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
balance claim has been rejected
employee
Deepika 168825.00 Operational
336 |None Shiv‘;are 108945 24-09-2018 168825 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
242034.00 Operational
337 [None V.Kiran Kumar 101292 24-09-2018 242034 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
Sandeep 193048.00 Operational
338 |None Ramdas 109511 24-09-2018 193048 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
Channe employee
1301623.00 Operational
339 [None Puneet Ranjan 102426 24-09-2018 1204803 creditors - Claim by 0.35% 96820 0| -
Interest not admissible
employee
. 817736.28 Operational
Krishnamurth " . " -
340 |None VKV, 102937 24-09-2018 713123 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 104613.28 0| TDS claim not admissible
V. employee
. 187120.00 Operational
Gangineni . .
341 [None L 101612 24-09-2018 187120 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
Srinivasa Rao
employee
Rajendra 122763.00 Operational
342 |None Sir: h 113611 24-09-2018 122763 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
8 employee
119786.00 Operational
Dharmendra . .
343 [None 113067 24-09-2018 119786 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Kumar Shah
employee
Manohar 210785.00 Operational
344 |None Kodali 106864 24-09-2018 210785 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
T 619940.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
345 [None § . 102704 24-09-2018 228550.94, creditors - Claim by 0.07% 391389 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
Shanmugaraj employee Interest not admissibls
272791.00 Operational
346 |None K Ayyanna 102209 24-09-2018, 272791 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 of-
employee
211112.00 Operational
K Damodar . .
347 [None Naidu 102026 24-09-2018 211112 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
Nikhil 87927.00 Operational
348 |None Yalavarti 108469 24-09-2018 87927 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
Sasi Bhusan 1041680.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
349 [None 107199 24-09-2018 756013 creditors - Claim by 0.22% 285667 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
Das employee Interest not admissibls
Brijesh 2620757.00 Operational
350 |None Sh;rma 100817 24-09-2018 2620757, creditors - Claim by 0.77% 0| 0|-
employee
215328.00 Operational
Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
351 |None Santosh Das 113493 24-09-2018 187494 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 27834 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
balance claim has been rejected
employee
Hitesh 198874.00 Operational
352 |None 111362 24-09-2018 198874 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
Patanwar
employee
0. 424092.00 Operational
353 [None Chandrasekha 100043 24-09-2018 424092 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0| 0|-
ra Rao employee
Ancop Kumar 1634872.00 Operational
354 |None P 100827 24-09-2018 1634872 creditors - Claim by 0.48% 0| 0|-
Bhatnagar
employee
Krishnakumar 1518750.00 Operational
355 [None 100088 24-09-2018 1518750 creditors - Claim by 0.45% 0| 0|-

Chada

employee




479486.00 Operational Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted
356 |None Suhash Halder 101847 25-09-2018, 203864 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 275622 N 3 !
employee balance claim has been rejected
Sanchay 995288.00 Operational
357 [None Kumar Dey 103214 24-09-2018 709158 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 286130 0|Retention amount not admissible
employee
Sachin 1199964.00 Operational
358 |None Bhagwant 105816 24-09-2018, 1199964 creditors - Claim by 0.35% 0 of-
Kulkarni employee
Gopal Prasad 233466.00 Operational
359 [None pal 109732 24-09-2018 233466 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
Sambit Kumar 250994.00 Operational
360 |None Behera 107119 24-09-2018 250994 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
N 432601.00 Operational
361 |None Himanshu 110461 24-09-2018 432601 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0 of-
Sekhar Das
employee
Sundeep 100313.27 Operational
362 |None 109627 25-09-2018 100313 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
Kumar Gupta
employee
pankaj 107290.55 Operational
363 [None Dhawan 112933 25-09-2018 107290.55; creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Birinchi 150000.00 Operational
364 |None Mahato 111776 25-09-2018 150000 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
. 512074.00 Operational
Manoj Kumar . . . -
365 [None Vats 100826 25-09-2018 498674 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 13400 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
366 |None Sanjib 102182 25-09-2018 568197.00 495189 g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.15% 73008 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Mohanty employee balance claim has been rejected
199593.73 Operational
367 [None Rajesh Kumar 105261 25-09-2018 199593.73; creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
Yogesh 194330.00 Operational
368 |None Shrinath 113107 25-09-2018 194330 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
Supekar employee
Gourav 111297.68 Operational
369 [None N 113167 25-09-2018 111297.68, creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
Kumar Singh
employee
Shobhit 27434.00 Operational
370 |None Kumar 113528 25-09-2018, 27434 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
Manish 132239.00 Operational
371 [None Katoch 100290 25-09-2018 132239 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Katakam 262876.00 Operational
372 |None Venkateshwar 108489 25-09-2018, 262876 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 of-
lu employee
Hari Shankar 126000.00 Operational
373 [None Yadav 103413 25-09-2018 126000 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
N Kamal 70960.21 Operational
374 |None Kumar 105532 25-09-2018 70960.21 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
Pradeep 289855.00 Operational
375 [None 114128 25-09-2018 289855 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
Kumar Behera
employee
Pappu K 62321.27 Operational
376 |None Rajbher 113686 25-09-2018 62321.27 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
357946.00 Operational
377 [None Rajesh Mehta 106881 25-09-2018 357946 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
378 |None Ez::in 100879 25-00-2018) e 155678 gzz:f:rin»ac‘mm by 0.05% 215469 Liability recorded s per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Dhiman employee balance claim has been rejected
Yog Raij 992343.00 Operational
379 [None . 106138 25-09-2018 526442 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 465901 0 -
Pahuja Interest not admissible

employee




Hemanta 7704.53 Operational
380 |None " 113455 25-09-2018 7704.53 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 0| 0|-
Kumar Mallick
employee
230293.00 Operational
381 [None Ravi Sharma 107457 25-09-2018 230293 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
Appala Siva 928333.00 Operational )
382 |None Kumar 102866 25-09-2018, 928333 creditors - Claim by 0.27% 0 of-
employee
383 None Srinivasarao 110370 25-09-2018 526818.00 166091, corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.05% 360727 Liability re?orded as per b.ooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Mummana balance claim has been rejected
employee
Pawan Pratap 83029.11 Operational )
384 |None Singh 108693 25-09-2018, 83029.11] creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
Swarup 358159.00 Operational
385 [None Halder 100963 25-09-2018 358159 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
pritish Kumar 276133.00 Operational
386 |None Nayak 107967 25-09-2018 276133 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
Avininder 2120384.00 Operational
387 [None 102417 25-09-2018 1405269.5; creditors - Claim by 0.41% 715114.5 0 .
Gupta employee Interest not admissible
Arabinda 2189365.00 Operational
388 |None Guha 107355 25-09-2018 2189365 creditors - Claim by 0.64% 0| 0|-
employee
228298.00 Operational
389 [None Nc Srinivas 100536 25-09-2018 181798 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 46500 0| -
Interest not admissible
employee
261253.00 Operational
390 |None Nikhil Arora 106614 25-09-2018, 261253 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 of-
employee
Avinash 110855.00 Operational
391 [None Barange 107872 25-09-2018 110855 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
251358.00 Operational
392 |None Rajeev Kumar 111563 25-09-2018, 251358 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
employee
720029.00 Operational
393 [None Rohit Agarwal 102827 25-09-2018 720029 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 0| 0|-
employee
\rn Kumar 719280.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
394 |None Chugh 109576 25-09-2018, 172437 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 546843 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
employee Interest not admissible
. 166931.75 Operational
395 |None E'Sha" Kumar 113028] 25-09-2018 166931.75 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 0|-
employee
Banshidhar 105230.00 Operational
396 |None Behera 108803 25-09-2018 105230 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
314023.18 Operational
397 [None Ajay Chauhan 111023 25-09-2018 314023.18 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
employee
382574.00 Operational
398 |None K Sasi Kumar 113425 25-09-2018, 382574 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 of-
employee
9428.00 Operational
399 [None Ankit Agrawal 112925 25-09-2018 9428 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 0| 0|-
employee
. 213831.00 Operational
Amarjeet " .
400 [None Sharma 105574 25-09-2018, 213831 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
Venkata 180106.00 Operational
401 [None . 108520 25-09-2018 180106 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
Prasad Ganti
employee
893050.00 Operational
402 [None Pradeep Joshi 106962 25-09-2018, 893050 creditors - Claim by 0.26% 0 of-
employee
Rahul 1079121.00 Operational
403 [None 106374 25-09-2018 1079121 creditors - Claim by 0.32% 0| 0|-
Varshney

employee




Raipal 225870.00 Operational
404 [None GaJ:tam 100981 25-09-2018 225870 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
Kotavedu 830897.00 Operational
405 [None Pattabhi 114160 25-09-2018 830897 creditors - Claim by 0.24% 0| 0|-
Reddy employee
Sunil 64038.00 Operational
406 [None 109809 25-09-2018, 64038 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
Chowdary
employee
124901.00 Operational o .
407 |None Somahuti 107664 25-09-2018 113056 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 11845 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
balance claim has been rejected
employee
Mukesh 45333.00 Operational
408 [None Verma 25-09-2018 0 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 45333 0|No Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
employee
164365.00 i
D U Bhaskar Operatlona\ .
409 [None Redd 106500 25-09-2018 164365 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
v employee
Anirban 52708.00 Operational
410 [None Sikder 114293 25-09-2018, 52708 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
437625.00 Operational
Narender . .
411 [None 102264 25-09-2018 374354 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 63271 0| -
Nanda Interest not admissible
employee
Dhanania 181990.00 Operational
412 [None Kumar ay 113477 25-09-2018 181990 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
134485.00 Operational
Sandeep " .
413 [None Sharma 113514 25-09-2018 134485 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
765625.00 Operational
Rak Kumar . .
414 [None . 112912 25-09-2018 532763 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 232862 0 -
Soni employee Interest not admissible
parveen 1141571.00 Operational
415 [None Kumnar 112570 25-09-2018 1141571 creditors - Claim by 0.34% 0| 0|-
employee
76670.00 Operational
Anubhav . .
416 [None Anand 114016 25-09-2018 76670 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
MKN 1307055.00 Operational
417 [None Satyanarayan 100107 25-09-2018 1307055 creditors - Claim by 0.38% 0| 0|-
a employee
Rakesh 66460.00 Operational
418 [None Gajwan 105995 25-09-2018 66460 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
. employee
313067.00 Operational
419 [None Rupesh Kumar 107517 25-09-2018 309529.49 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 3537.51 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
Dinesh 1157480.00 Operational
420 [None Digambar 103164 25-09-2018, 1157480 creditors - Claim by 0.34% 0 of-
Kolamkar employee
983488.00 Operational
421 [None Ajeya Pandeya; 102750 25-09-2018 983488 creditors - Claim by 0.29% 0| 0|-
employee
Ch. 231210.00 Operational
422 [None Chandragupta 113978 25-09-2018 231210 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
Patra employee
Saurabh 430000.00 Operational
Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
423 |None Singh 109323 25-09-2018 153684 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 276316 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
. balance claim has been rejected
Mahobiya employee
Ramana 762608.00 Operational
424 [None Murthy 100435 25-09-2018, 762608 creditors - Claim by 0.22% 0 of-
Malladi employee
Sumit M 61001.00 Operational
425 [None 110323 25-09-2018 61001 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
Wankhade
employee
Ajay Kumar 330227.00 Operational
426 [None Slj'la\:ma 109368 25-09-2018 330227 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
employee
1047847.00 Operational
M Lakshmi TDS & PF for thy th of Aug'17 rejected (PF bei t of CIRP cost) and re-
427 |None akshmi 113785 25-09-2018 681811 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 366036 & PF for the month of Aug'17 rejected (PF being part of CIRP cost) and re
Narayan location compensation has been rejected

employee




Vikram Singh 306726.00 Operational
428 [None Kundral 8 108462 25-09-2018 306726 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
employee
714745.00 Operational . P
429 |None S.atyendra Pal 108966 25-09-2018 0 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 714745 Principal : No Lla.bllfty recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor.
Singh employee Interest not admissible
Gopichand 44820.00 Operational
430 [None Champatrao 114206 25-09-2018, 44820 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
Gore employee
Pawanraj 391234.00 Operational - .
Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
431 |None Sureshchandr 112973 25-09-2018 291233.99 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 100000.01 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
2 Shinde employee balance claim has been rejected
39656.00 Operational
432 [None Varun Sadda 112920 25-09-2018, 39656 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
Vidyadhar 507407.00 Operational
433 [None Ma‘}:ewar 113580 25-09-2018 446631 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 60776 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
N 193702.00 Operational
434 |None i‘l‘(‘::'t'; Sharad 110658 25-00-2018) 193702 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
465821.00 O tional
435 None Kale Ganesh 108453 25-09-2018 246247 crz::taolr:riaclaim b 0.13% 19574 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Shrishrao employee v e balance claim has been rejected
Manoi Kumar 549595.00 Operational
436 [None N ) 103634 25-09-2018 549595 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|-
Srivastava
employee
. 669359.00 Operational
Shailendra . .
437 [None 108688 25-09-2018 453749 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 215610 0| -
Gupta employee Interest not admissible
Shailendra 317738.00 Operational
438 [None Kumar 106121 25-09-2018, 317738 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0 of-
Kaiwart employee
Subhendra 176246.00 Operational - .
439 |None Kumar 113875 25-09-2018 168587, creditors - Claim by 0.05% 7659 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Satapathi employee balance claim has been rejected
™M 257086.00 Operational
440 [None Madhusudhan 100060 25-09-2018 257086 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 of-
a Chary employee
B 239258.00 Operational
Amit Kumar " .
441 [None . 106027 25-09-2018 144131 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 95127 0| -
Jain employee Interest not admissible
624827.00 Operational
442 [None Tulsi 109938 26-09-2018 215067 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 409760 0| .
employee Interest not admissible
485385.00 Operational
443 [None Debasish Deb 109925 26-09-2018 485385 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0| 0|-
employee
319193.00 Operational — "
444 [None Rajeev Gupta 113997 26-09-2018, 119446 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 199747 Liability re<.:orded as per ?DOkS of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
Rahul 97283.00 Operational
445 [None N 109940 26-09-2018 97283 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
Chourasia
employee
491571.00 Operational
446 [None B P Roy 107012 26-09-2018, 491571 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0 of-
employee
279277.00 O tional
447 |None Pramod 113552 26-09-2018 141371 crz::taolr:riaclaim b 0.04% 137906 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Aggarwal employee v e balance claim has been rejected
Rakesh 11851.00 Operational
448 |None Panwar 114632 26-09-2018 11851 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 0 of-
employee
1648675.00 Operational
Venkatrao . .
449 |None Mutyala 100538 26-09-2018| 1648675, creditors - Claim by 0.48% 0 of-
Y employee
132877.00 Operational
450 [None Anil Gajwan 105996 26-09-2018, 132877 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
638295.00 Operational
Narayana . .
451 [None 102584 26-09-2018 638295 creditors - Claim by 0.19% 0| 0|

Murthy Chinta

employee




Koteswara 102475.00 Operational
452 [None Rao 103028 26-09-2018 102475.35; creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
63324.00 Operational
Yogendra " .
453 [None Bhati 106606 26-09-2018 63324 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
265692.00 Operational
454 [None Rohit Narayan 113634 26-09-2018, 265692 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 of-
employee
Naveen 117045.00 Operational
455 [None Kumar 114280 26-09-2018 117045 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Sthiti Pragyan 91674.62 Opel.'ationa\ )
456 [None Mahana 108893 26-09-2018, 91674.62| creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
Anandkumar 326014.00 Operational
457 [None Nema 106096 26-09-2018 326014 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
employee
Vogesh 380483.00 Operational )
458 [None Kulkarni 103456 26-09-2018 380483 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 of-
employee
291922.00 Operational N -
459 |None Javed Akhter 111271 26-09-2018 232823 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 59099 TDS claim not admissible, House hold and travel expense not acceptable as no
employee records found in company books of accounts
156262.00 Operational
460 [None Kedar Padhy 107635 26-09-2018, 156262 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
Dattatraya 178195.00 Operational
461 [None Hegde 103479 26-09-2018 178195 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
160902.00 Operational
462 [None Vivek Sharma 110349 26-09-2018, 160902 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
109621.00 Operational
463 [None Saanvi Com 101451 26-09-2018 109621 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
1105783.00 Operational
464 [None K.S. Hegde 102455 26-09-2018 1105783 creditors - Claim by 0.33% 0 of-
employee
173538.00 Operational
465 [None srikant samal 113767 26-09-2018 173538 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
751126.00 Operational
466 [None Pvim Rao 101465 26-09-2018, 751126 creditors - Claim by 0.22% 0 of-
employee
Durga Prasad 250520.00 Operational
467 [None Avala 102667 26-09-2018 250520 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
Parveen 468622.00 Operational
468 [None Singhal 114610 26-09-2018 321591 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 147031 0| TDS claim not admissible
employee
730029.00 Operational
469 [None Prafull Kumar 106338 26-09-2018 719241 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 10788 0| Interest not admissible
employee
Abhishek 74468.00 Operational
470 [None Berwal 113525 26-09-2018, 74468 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
471 |None Arjit 100548 26-09-2018 158865.00 126301, corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.04% 32564 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Chaurasia employee balance claim has been rejected
Raghvendra 306370.00 Operational
472 [None Singh 100539 26-09-2018 306370 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
employee
Arjit 347658.00 Operational
473 [None N 107180 26-09-2018 347658 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
Chaurasia
employee
Sujoy 312049.00 Operational
474 [None Adhikary 114004 26-09-2018 293478.64 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 18570 0| TDS claim not admissible
employee
63243.00 Operational
475 [None Balaji Ram 113665 26-09-2018 63243 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-

employee




Banambar 390668.73 Operational
476 [None pradhan 108805 26-09-2018 390668.73, creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
704476.00 Operational
477 [None Nethaji P 106530 26-09-2018 704476 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 0| 0|-
employee
216016.00 i
478 [None Praveen Jha 111887 26-09-2018 119576 g'zzli'taotlr‘:’jac‘laim by 0.04% 96440 Salaw.Ofmne and July'18 is inc!uqible in CIRP cost hence stands rejected and
employee retention amount also not admissible
479 |None Dines!w 113761 26-09-2018 134836.00 121526 corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.04% 13310 Liability re?orded as per b.ooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Wasnik employee balance claim has been rejected
480 |None Shashikant 111605 26-09-2018 204563.00 194095.31, g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.06% 10467.69 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Patel employee balance claim has been rejected
287403.00 Operational
481 [None Satheesh K 114239 26-09-2018 287403 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
168439.00 Operational
482 [None Biswajit Das 114037 26-09-2018, 165261 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 3178 O|F&F showing receivable however claimant wrongly considered it as payable
employee
67548.20 Operational
483 [None Jay Kumar 103082 26-09-2018 67548.2 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
Chitta Ranjan 52419.00 Operational )
484 [None padhy 113244 26-09-2018, 52419 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
413148.00 Operational
485 [None Uday Jasti 106346 26-09-2018 413148 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0| 0|-
employee
Kalyana 155881.00 Operational
486 [None Chakravarthi 102198 26-09-2018, 155881 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
Budati employee
507209.00 Operational
487 [None Ramulu Ka 114555 26-09-2018 507209 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0| 0|-
employee
80800.00 Operational
488 [None Vinit Kumar 114158 26-09-2018, 80800 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
400192.00 Operational
489 [None Sunil Amati 114036 26-09-2018 343724 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 56468 0|Salary of August'17 is includible in CIRP cost hence stands rejected
employee
366937.00 Operational
490 [None Jay Kumar 112881 26-09-2018, 366937 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 of-
employee
Somashekhar 162183.00 Operational
491 [None Khot 103823 26-09-2018 162183 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
98617.00 Operational
492 [None Puran Singh 113460 26-09-2018, 98617 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
Puneet 124000.00 Operational
493 [None Sharma 110440 26-09-2018 124000 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Dharmaray 368593.00 Operational ) - N
494 [None Doddi 108163 26-09-2018, 348989 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 19604 0|Salary of April'18 is includible in CIRP cost hence stands rejected
employee
181420.00 Operational
D Surendra . .
495 |None Babu 106195 26-09-2018| 181420.77 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
Shashi 69420.00 Operational
496 [None Shekhar 113597 26-09-2018, 69420 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
Mishra employee
Jagdish 174470.00 Operational
497 [None Chand 103787 26-09-2018 174470 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
Chauhan employee
2162663.00 Operational
498 [None Pravallika N 103591 26-09-2018 300663 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 1862000 0| Death Claim against GTLI & EDLI already paid .
employee
302263.00 Operational
499 [None Yogita Rani 101109 26-09-2018 302263 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-

employee




176871.00 Operational
500 |None Vinod Gupta 113828 26-09-2018, 176871 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
Eeshwarabab 189581.00 Operational
501 [None  Babu 100800 26-09-2018 189581 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
110877.61 Operational
502 |None kv raju 102609 26-09-2018, 110877.61 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
503 |None Mahesh‘ 102517 26-09-2018 288981.00 253668 corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.07% 35313 Liability re?orded as per b.ooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Chaurasia balance claim has been rejected
employee
Srujan 196348.00 Operational
504 |None 101266 26-09-2018 196348 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
Vasudev
employee
. 123620.00 Operational
505 |None r?“h L 102125 26-09-2018 123620 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 0|-
chereddy employee
Ashok Kumar 125226.00 Operational
506 |None patel 109783 26-09-2018 125226 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Ramesh 63559.00 Operational
507 [None Kumar 114649 26-09-2018 63559 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
Prasant 167775.00 Operational
508 |None 101413 26-09-2018 167775 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
Mohanty
employee
509 |None Bhupesh 102802 26-09-2018 3302616.00 1749153 corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.51% 1553463 Sa.Iary of Feb, Mar, Apr & May 2018 is includible in CIRP cost hence stands
Bansal employee rejected.
3833764.00 Operational
510 |None Dilip 114149 26-09-2018, 383886 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 3449878 0|Erroneously claimed higher amount than the actual due to typographical error
employee
Stephen 180744.00 Operational
511 [None Jesudas 114166 26-09-2018 158684.4, cred:tors - Claim by 0.05% 22059.6 0| F&F showing receivable however claimant wrongly considered it as payable
employee
Nishant 363148.64 Operational
512 |None Kumar 108238 26-09-2018 363149 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
757658.00 Operational
513 [None Anil Kumar 113302 26-09-2018 757658 creditors - Claim by 0.22% 0| 0|-
employee
sudhakar 198747.00 Operational
514 |None Sinha 113668 26-09-2018, 194402 cred:tors - Claim by 0.06% 4345 0|Reimbursement of Mobile Bill has been rejected
employee
. 90788.00 Operational
Virender . .
515 [None Singh 113780 26-09-2018 90788 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Sreenivaas 434283.79 Operational
516 |None Kande 109905 26-09-2018 434283.79 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-
employee
44922.00 Operational
517 [None Ravi Pandey 105935 26-09-2018 44922 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|-
employee
Mithlesh 438370.02 Operational
518 |None Kumar 105928 26-09-2018 438370.02 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-
employee
149769.00 Operational
519 [None Balu Pammi 110399 26-09-2018 149769 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Dibyendu 142672.00 Operational
520 |None Dutta 100645 26-09-2018, 142672 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
Chowdhury employee
226135.77 Operational
521 [None Asif Ali 105556 26-09-2018 226135 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
106293.48 Operational
522 |None Vivek Wath 108682 26-09-2018, 106293 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
531888.54 Operational
523 [None Abdul Latif 108076 26-09-2018 531888.54 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|-

employee




sudhakar 173817.00 Operational
524 |None Sinha 107620 26-09-2018 173817 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 -
employee
pravin 50000.00 Operational
525 [None N 111602 26-09-2018 50000 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0|
Dahiwade
employee
Anshuman 146099.67 Operational
526 |None Tyagi 109890 26-09-2018 146099.67, creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| -
¥ag employee
Chandrashekh 709972.00 Operational
527 [None ar Maurya 106287 26-09-2018 617670 creditors - Claim by 0.18% 92302 Salary of Oct 2017 is includible in CIRP cost hence stands rejected.
v employee
. 499828.00 Operational
Nagaraju " .
528 |None 100239 26-09-2018, 499828 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0 -
Veesam
employee
363718.00 Operational
Bhagwat " .
529 [None 103671 26-09-2018 363718 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| -
Dayal Gautam
employee
1136010.00 Operational — "
530 |None Vipin Sharma 101944 26-09-2018 1126382 creditors - Claim by 0.33% 9628 Liability re<.:orded as per ?DOkS of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
46205.19 Operational
Kontham . .
531 [None . 101375 26-09-2018 46205 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| -
Gopikrishna
employee
85687.47 Operational
Kontham . .
532 |None . 101686 26-09-2018 85687 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 -
Gopikrishna
employee
Kishore 298228.00 Operational
533 [None 103854 20-09-2018 298228 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| -
Chandra Sahu
employee
Sreekanth 199187.00 Operational
534 |None Voona 103275 20-09-2018, 199187 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 -
employee
271253.00 Operational
535 [None Nirmal Singha 100740 18-09-2018 271253 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| -
employee
165652.00 Operational
536 |None Anurag Verma 102171 21-09-2018, 165652 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 -
employee
336542.00 Operational
537 [None Rakesh Kumar 101084 21-09-2018 336542 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| -
employee
228688.00 Operational
Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
538 |None Aloke Sinha 109608 13-09-2018 187551 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 41137 ability re‘_:m ec as per '00 s Of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitte
employee balance claim has been rejected
202491.00 Operational
539 [None Ahsan Raza 106371 14-09-2018| 202491 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| -
employee
Sachin 202760.00 Operational
540 |None 109781 15-09-2018, 202760 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 -
Sachdeva
employee
150882.00 Operational
Om Prakash . .
541 |None Mishra 105503 15-09-2018| 150882 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 -
employee
124309.00 Operational
542 |None Usman Ali 113670 18-09-2018, 124309 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 -
employee
428125.00 Operational
Lalatendu . .
543 |None Mishra 112263 17-09-2018| 428125 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0 -
employee
103728.00 o] tional
544 |None Dewaki 109320 18-09-2018 96227.89 crzzli'taolr‘:’taclaim b 0.03% 7500.11 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Nandan Tiwari : employee ¥ ks : balance claim has been rejected
405270.76 Operational
Mohammed . .
545 [None 101262 23-09-2018 405270.76 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0| -
Abdul Gaffar
employee
65718.00 Operational
546 |None Binod Sharma 104360 25-09-2018, 65718 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 -
employee
339744.00 Operational
Arun Kumar " .
547 [None 111571 20-09-2018 297369 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 42375 0| -
Sharma Interest not admissible

employee




Jameel Dad 171488.62 Operational
548 |None Khan 103014 01-10-2018, 171488.62, creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
Apurba 209317.00 Operational
549 [None Kumar 106793 22-09-2018 209317 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
Bhowmick employee
Deepak 688249.00 Operational
550 |None Kumar 101657 26-09-2018, 361602 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 326647 0 -
Interest not admissible
Sharma employee
Sreekrishnaia 295260.00 Operational
551 [None h Dadi 102539 10-09-2018 295260 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
employee
Avanish 101172.88 Operational
552 |None Kumar 110416 28-09-2018 101172.88, creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
135417.66 Operational
Samudrala . .
553 [None Sridhar 100965 21-09-2018 135417.66, creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
’ 290148.38 Operational
Anil Kumar . .
554 |None Sahu 111003 18-09-2018, 290148.38 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0 of-
employee
Krishna 1026922.00 Operational
555 [None 110672 21-09-2018 1026922 creditors - Claim by 0.30% 0| 0|-
Mohan Kuma
employee
Vipin Kumar 72475.00 Operational
556 |None Ti:vari 113383 19-09-2018, 72475 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
Gandikota 227773.79 .
Radha Operational
557 |None Krishna 100436 24-09-2014 227773.79; creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
prasad employee
1010813.00 Operational
558 [None Niraj Awade 106168 29-09-2018 110813 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 900000 0|Erroneously claimed higher amount than the actual due to typographical error
employee
. 115107.00 Operational
Hrusikesh . .
559 |None Pani 108791 15-09-2018 115107 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
Ashish Kuamr 478293.00 Operational
560 [None Shukla 109823 07-09-2018, 478293 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0| 0|-
employee
90873.31 Operational
561 |None Vikash Kumar 110555 11-09-2018, 90873 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
R Saravana 715463.64 Operational
562 [None Kumar 101304 04-09-2018, 715463.64 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 0| 0|-
employee
" 524691.00 Operational — "
563 |None Nilesh D 107226 18-09-2018 134614 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 390077 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Moon balance claim has been rejected
employee
1528950.47 Operational o e A
564 |None Narendra 113553 22.09-2018 636878.49 creditors - Claim by 0.19% 892072 Interest & TDS n.ot admissible and salary of Mar'18 is includible in CIRP cost
Singh Thakur hence stands rejected
employee
pramendra 410999.49 Operational
565 |None . 114024 22-09-2018, 303888 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 107111 0|Interest & TDS claim not admissible
Singh Thakur employee
223422.00 Operational
566 [None Brijesh Yadav 102542 20-09-2018 203943 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 19479 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
Apsingi Arun 727751.00 Operational
567 |None K:maf 103517 29-09-2018 727751 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 0| 0|-
employee
sanjeet 330895.00 Operational
568 [None . N 106345 26-09-2018 330895 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
Kumar Singh
employee
suresh 61235.45 Operational
569 |None 109344 28-09-2018, 61235 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
Sankavaram
employee
109254.00 Operational
570 [None Sadique Raza 102953 25-09-2018 109254 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Satyedra 139473.95 Operational
571 |None Dugey 108222 13-09-2018 139473.95, creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-

employee




Biman Kumar 269814.14 Operational
572 |None purkait 113595 12-09-2018 269814.14 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
Raiarshi 452434.06 Operational
573 [None TriJvedi 105438 15-09-2018 452434.06 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-
employee
Nilesh 276609.11 Operational — "
574 |None Sheshrao 111433 20-09-2018) 268125 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 8484.11 Liability recorded s per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Deshmukh employee balance claim has been rejected
Chaopidi 465297.90 Operational
575 [None Pun::iah 105982 18-08-2017 465297.9 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0| 0|-
employee
Hemlata 53969.00 Operational
576 [None Tripathi 112843 12-09-2018| 53969 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 0f-
P employee
856500.00 Operational
577 [None Amit Kumar 114257 17-09-2018| 674816 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 181684 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
546026.83 Operational
Siri Sri Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
578 |None ripurapu Sri 109999 14-09-2018) 425674 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 120352.83 ability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate bebtor admitte
Om Prakash employee balance claim has been rejected
1335634.00 Operational
579 [None Vivek Suri 101155 15-09-2018 1335634 creditors - Claim by 0.39% 0| 0|-
employee
e 236666.56 Operational
Ajay Singh . .
580 |None N 102446 08-09-2018 236666.56 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
Bhadouria
employee
Harish 128045.00 Operational . .
581 |None Chandra 101628 25-09-2018 127180 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 865 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Sharma employee balance claim has been rejected
prashant 466881.00 Operational
582 |None Singh 103812 25-09-2018 466881 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0| 0|-
e employee
Prasant 148506.59 Operational
583 [None Kumar 108827 11-09-2018 109157 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 39349.59 0| -
Subudhi employee Interest not admissible
171521.00 Operational
584 |None Manoj Kumar 102952 15-09-2018, 171521 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
Nishant 535753.87 Operational
585 [None Kumar 101569 14-09-2018 535753.87 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|-
employee
Abhishek 153808.00 Operational
586 |None . 108174 03-10-2018, 153808 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
Shrivastava
employee
Raiesh Kumar 135040.17 Operational
587 [None _J 113453 11-09-2018 135040.17, creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Srivastava
employee
200000.00 Operational
588 |None V. Sudheer 107725 25-09-2018, 0 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 200000 0|No Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
employee
Jaya Narayan 389740.37 Operational
589 [None P;Inda V: 110265 28-09-2018 389740.37 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
Sulatan Khan 272536.00 Operational
Liabilit ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
590 |None (Mohammad 106675 05-10-2018 263767.1881 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 8768.8119 ability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate bebtor admitte
Sultain) employee balance claim has been rejected
Manish 189000.00 Operational
591 [None . 107112 24-09-2018 189000 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
Kumar Ahuja
employee
N 322407.00 Operational
592 |None lsj;’;d Tashkil 113885 03-10-2018 322407 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0 of-
employee
N 2067110.00 Operational
Sudhir Kumar . .
593 [None 108654 22-09-2018 1153443 creditors - Claim by 0.34% 913667 0 .
Bhalla employee Interest not admissible
Prasanth 544199.00 Operational
594 |None sheno 108820 10-09-2018 544199 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|-
Y employee
Shashi 133000.00 Operational
595 [None 102783 10-09-2018 133000 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Choudhary

employee




chhabinath 262438.00 Operational
596 |None yadav 113164 19-09-2018 262438 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
117720.00 Operational
597 [None Jayant Paliwal 113291 24-09-2018 117720 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Gutti 178734.00 Operational
598 |None Mallikarjuna 106995 26-09-2018, 178734 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
Rao employee
. 41403.00 Operational
Kapil Kumar " .
599 [None Sharma 113020 20-09-2018 41403 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|-
employee
Hemanshu 46161.00 Operational
600 |None Bramhanand 113707 27-09-2018 46161 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
Dwivedi employee
Nishant 200238.00 Operational
601 |None kumar 107303 25-09-2018 200238 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
sankhwar employee
132056.57 Operational
602 |None Rajan Arora 102976 20-09-2018, 132057 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
1618012.00 Operational
603 |None Manoj Pant 100914 21-09-2018 1618012 creditors - Claim by 0.48% 0| 0|-
employee
VB 324126.00 Operational
604 |None 106595 25-09-2018 324126 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
Ramkumar
employee
Ambuj Kumar 183375.00 Operational
605 |None Pandey 106565 14-09-2018 183375 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
Balwinder 128873.00 Operational
606 |None Dumyan 113877 14-09-2018, 126306 cred:tors - Claim by 0.04% 2567 0| TDS claim not admissible
employee
607 |None V.ogendra ) 114151 24-09-2018 565177.00 474345 corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.14% 50832 Liability re?orded as per b.ooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
singh bhati balance claim has been rejected
employee
N 276834.00 Operational
Krishna pal ) .
608 |None singh 101396 21-09-2018, 276834 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 of-
employee
195774.00 Operational
609 |None B SOMAYAII 102308 15-09-2018 195774 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
MVV 138761.00 Operational
610 |None Satyanarayan 101455 22-09-2018, 138761 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
a employee
224735.00 Operational
611 |None Navneet Tayal 106028 24-09-2018 136203 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 88532 0| -
Interest not admissible
employee
Sudesna 342019.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
612 |None Biswas 106189 22-09-2018, 163303 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 178716 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
employee Interest not admissible
Munmun 518745.00 Operationa\ )
613 |None Singh 110850 18-09-2018 518745 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0| 0|-
employee
614 |None Krishnendu 113375 24-09-2018 257304.00 126063.29 g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.04% 131240.71 Liability ref:ordefi as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Bhatacharya employee balance claim Rejected
Desu venkata 667428.80 Operational
615 |None Satya 101450 17-09-2018 667428.8] creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0| 0|-
Narayana employee
Akhilesh 74720.00 Operational
616 |None 113099 26-09-2018, 74720 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
kumar patel
employee
231978.00 Operational
617 |None Pankaj Naresh 106895 22-09-2018 231978 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
Dasari 602376.00 Operational
618 |None Ramesh 103740 20-09-2018 602376 creditors - Claim by 0.18% 0| 0|-
employee
Abhishek 277637.00 Operational
619 |None Ganguly 106964 21-09-2018 277637 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-

employee




30871.00 Operational
620 |None Rajesh Kumar 112640 24-09-2018, 30871 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
135194.34 Operational
Haradhan " .
621 |None Laga 109244 10-09-2018 135194 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
8 employee
pulak kumar 1284569.00 Operational
622 |None undu 114155 15-08-2018, 892327 creditors - Claim by 0.26% 392242 0| TDS claim not admissible
P employee
Amit Kumar 251976.00 Operational
623 |None Dash 114126 02-10-2018, 251976 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
KAILASH 243662.00 Operational
624 |None CHANDRA 109546 18-09-2018 243662 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
Gaurl employee
. L 1038569.61 Operational
Chintakindi . .
625 |None . 113899 15.09.2018 616951.6, creditors - Claim by 0.18% 421618.01 0 -
Vittal employee Interest not admissible
226411.19 Operational
Narendra . .
626 |None Kumar 100985 19.09.2018, 226411.19 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
employee
94261.00 Operational
627 |None Harsh Raheja 110973 19.09.2018 94261 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
654376.00 Operational
628 |None Vishal Singh 108149 25.09.2018, 654376 creditors - Claim by 0.19% 0 of-
employee
155000.00 Operational
Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
629 |None RVR Murthy 112687 22.09.2018 120383 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 34617 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
63855.61 Operational
630 |None Ranjeet Singh 111724 27.09.2018, 63855.61 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
e 103179.51 Operational
631 |None . 112745 27.09.2018 103179.51 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
Subramanyam
employee
Manoi Kumar 594172.00 Operational
632 |None y ) 111564 10.09.2018 594172 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|-
Badriprasad
employee
Suvabrata 268855.00 Operational
633 |None Haira 109498 19.09.2018 268855 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
. employee
605433.30 Operational
634 |None Rajeev Kumar 101133 20.09.2018, 605433.3 creditors - Claim by 0.18% 0 of-
employee
. 494067.00 Operational
Sunil Kumar . .
635 |None Singh 101142 21.09.2018 494067 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0| 0|-
8 employee
380540.00 Operational
636 |None Pratik Jajodia 112827 20.09.2018, 380540 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 of-
employee
306318.00 Operational
637 |None Yashpal Singh 113494 21.09.2018 237367 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 68951 0| -
employee Interest not admissible
250000.00 Operational — "
638 |None Pallikala Babu 109992 21.09.2018 213275 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 36725 Liability recorded s per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
355328.69 Operational
639 |None Ramachar G 101500 20.09.2018 355328.69 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
employee
136347.00 Operational
640 |None Akhilesh Patel 102370 26.09.2018, 136347 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
Mahesh 404462.00 Operational
641 |None Kumar 108663 18.09.2018 357207 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 47255 0| F&F showing receivable however claimant wrongly considered it as payable
employee
Velicheti 159111.00 Operational
642 |None o 100384 28.09.2018 159111 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
Srinivasa Rao
employee
1507765.00 Operational B . "
643 |None Babulal 108692 09.09.2018 1120567 creditors - Claim by 0.33% 387198 Interest & PF for the month of Aug'17 rejected (PF being part of CIRP cost) and

Barelal Kosthi

employee

balance claim has been rejected




Ashish 73979.00 Operational
644 |None Khanna 102941 25.09.2018, 73979 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
Bibhuti 51351.00 Operational
645 |None Bhusan 113337 12.09.2018 51351 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
Barman employee
Jitender 745906.00 Operational
646 |None N 109779 26.09.2018 458558.7 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 2873473 0| .
Khanduja employee Interest not admissible
prassan 223594.00 Operational
647 |None N 107665 24.09.2018 223594 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
Kumar Singh
employee
™M 56574.63 Operational
648 |None Venkateshwar 106768 20.09.2018, 56574.63 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
aRao employee
340748.35 Operational
649 |None Mihir Bhuyan 106645 25.09.2018 340748.35 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
employee
Bappaditya 290748.00 Opel.'ationa\ )
650 |None 109492 11.09.2018, 290748 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0 of-
Chakraborty
employee
352691.00 Operational
G. Venkta . .
651 |None prasad 101507 25.09.2018 352691 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
employee
Vishnu Kant 29260.00 Operational
652 |None Sharma 113200 26.09.2018, 29260 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
. 463016.51 Operational
653 [None Chandragir 100311 22.09.2018 463016.51 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0 of-
Krishnaiah
employee
Vogeswara 385481.29 Operational )
654 |None Reddy 107200 20.09.2018 385481.29, creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
employee
Venkateswara 143068.73 Operational
655 |None 103495 25.09.2018 143068.73; creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Rao Mulakala
employee
Omkaram 92571.00 Operational
656 |None Kakarla 105196 22.09.2018, 92571 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
SUSHIL 287843.00 Operational
657 |None KUMAR 101904 28-09-2018 287843 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
Pathak employee
62985.00 Operational
658 |None Narendra Naik! 106646 28-09-2018, 62985 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
Veerabhadra 330952.00 Operational
659 |None Rao 114444 28-09-2018 312078 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 18874 0| F&F showing receivable however claimant wrongly considered it as payable
employee
41650.00 Operational
660 |None rohit kumar 112949 28-09-2018, 41650 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
661 |None Om Prakash 113847 27.09.2018, 180912.00 165661, corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.05% 15251 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Banjare employee balance claim has been rejected
523426.00 Operational
662 |None sanjeev tiwari 106167 27-09-2018, 523426 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0 of-
employee
106955.00 Operational
663 |None Amit Purohit 113632 27.09.2018 106955 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
. 163913.64 Operational
Muralidhar . .
664 [None Sahu 114012 27.09.2018 163913.64 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
employee
Boda 1031928.00 Operational
665 |None L 107410 27.09.2018 1031928 creditors - Claim by 0.30% 0| 0|-
Srinivasa Rao
employee
Raghunath 113295.15 Operational
666 |None Singh 104314 27.09.2018 113295.15; creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
154476.00 Operational
667 |None Prakash Singh 103119 27.09.2018 154476 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-

employee




Ram Prasad 208762.88 Operational
668 |None Singh 108384 27.09.2018 208762.88, creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
166332.00 Operational
669 |None Vikas Jain 110646 27.09.2018 166332 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
. 173022.00 Operational
Rajesh Prasad . . N L
670 |None Pandey 111751 27.09.2018, 172219 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 803 0| TDS claim not admissible
employee
133366.00 Operational
671 |None Javed Khan 113716 27.09.2018 133366 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Ranbabu 145111.65 Operational
672 |None Kolluri 113157 27.09.2018 145111.65; creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Harish Kumar 154414.00 Operational
673 |None Verma 113346 27.09.2018 154414 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
B. Gopala 153955.48 Operational
674 |None Venkata 102761 27.09.2018, 153955.48 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 of-
Subba Rao employee
Sushant 46552.28 Operational
675 |None Kumar 113393 27.09.2018 46552.28 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|-
employee
. 190759.00 Operational
Rajmohan . .
676 |None Negi 101141 27.09.2018, 190759 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
206904.00 Operational
677 |None Mayank Aswal 110542 27.09.2018 206904 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
Nagaraju 150784.00 Operational )
678 |None Byreddi 109827 27.09.2018, 150784 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
Zoheb Ali 19802.00 Operational
679 |None Khan 105636 27.09.2018 19802 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|-
employee
Pankaj Kumar 232149.61 Operational )
680 |None Singh 113608 27.09.2018 232149.61 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
. 510374.00 Operational
Anil Kumar . .
681 |None Rediff 102765 27.09.2018 510374 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0| 0|-
employee
Zubair 267525.56 Operational
682 |None N 102863 27.09.2018 267525.56, creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
Ahmed Ansari
employee
65086.00 Operational
683 |None Srinivas Reddy! 103918 27.09.2018 65086 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
Amit Kumar 269686.00 Operational
684 |None Verma 106155 27.09.2018 269686 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
250202.00 Operational
685 |None A Ravi Kumar 106364 27.09.2018 250202 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
347261.00 Operational
686 |None Atul Jolly 108427 27.09.2018, 347261 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0 of-
employee
253151.38 Operational
Manmath . .
687 |None - 106110 27.09.2018 253151.38, creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
Kumar Giri
employee
Subrat 311185.00 .
Sambit Operational
688 |None Bibhupada 110418 27.09.2018 311185 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
Garnaik employee
689 |None ArTupam 100989 27.09.2018, 311611.00 225001 g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.07% 26520 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Mishra employee balance claim has been rejected
125966.00 Operational
690 |None Ishwar Pandit 104003 27.09.2018 120045 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 5921 0|TDS claim not admissible
employee
Ranjana V 1136143.00 Operational
691 |None Mudholkar 102018 27.09.2018, 1120427.32 creditors - Claim by 0.33% 15715.68 0| TDS claim not admissible

employee




Pranjal 200000.00 Operational )
692 |None Sharma 106120 27.09.2018, 200000 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
832326.00 Operational
693 |None Krishna Dsr 110943 27.09.2018 832326 creditors - Claim by 0.24% 0| 0|-
employee
238437.17 Operational
694 |None Roshan Yadav 105813 27.09.2018, 238437.17 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
employee
Tara Lal 159027.00 Operational
695 |None Verma 102383 27.09.2018 159027 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
Anil Kumar 84124.00 Operational
696 |None Aich 108155 27.09.2018, 84124 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
b 304996.42 Operational
697 |None y . 105839 27.09.2018 304996.42 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
Narasimhalu
employee
55117.00 Operational
698 |None Ritesh Das 113902 28-09-2018, 55117 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
105550.00 Operational
699 |None Nitin Pande 106587 28-09-2018 105550 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Suryanarayan 118052.33 Opel.'ationa\ )
700 [None 2 Ghanta 107999 28-09-2018, 118052 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
Bhaumik, 322163.88 Operational

701 [None Rabindranath 107658 28-09-2018 322163.88 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|-
(GE Power) employee
Mahesh 137389.00 Operational

702 [None Kamath 110815 28-09-2018 137389 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-

employee
165732.00 Operational
703 [None venkat 108993 28-09-2018 165732 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
239279.00 Operational
704 [None johnny pvk 101030 28-09-2018, 239279 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
employee
srinivasarao 159111.00 Operational
705 [None velicheti 113964 28-09-2018 159111 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
Madhu 178239.00 Operational
706 [None Varma.p 106508 28-09-2018 178239 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
160241.00 Operational
707 [None sree kumar 100639 28-09-2018 160241 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-
employee
181254.00 Operational
samudrala . .

708 [None . 106791 28-09-2018, 122469 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 58785 0 -
sudhir employee Interest not admissible
venu gopal 58902.00 Operational

709 [None bhanu 106166 28-09-2018 58902 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-

employee
chernenko 155415.00 Operational

710 [None saraf 113712 29-09-2018 155415 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|-

employee
Aashish 106208.00 Operational
711 [None Rajgure 106988 29-09-2018 106208 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
Mahesh 323712.00 Operational

712 [None Kumar 112015 29-09-2018, 323712 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0 of-

Matolia employee
931589.00 Operational
713 [None VEERENDRA 106762 29-09-2018 931589 crzditors - Claim by 0.27% 0| 0|-
9154400999
employee
682862.00 Operational
714 [None Gupta Bharat 102181 29-09-2018 429473 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 253389 0 -
employee Interest not admissible
120429.00 Operational
715 [None Joseph Stalin 103300 29-09-2018 102464 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 17965 0|Erroneously claimed gross F&F instead of net F&F , hence balance stands rejected

employee




192227.00 Operational
716 [None SARABABU C 102416 29-09-2018 192227 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|-
employee
320445.00 Operational
717 |None sandeep_erg 106873 29-09-2018 320445 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0 o|-
swami employee
44680.00 Operational
718 [None aashi arora 108927 29-09-2018 44680 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
719 |None Anand 113630 30-09-2018 e 417609 (cjrz::ta:rzrfac‘laim by 0.12% 3751 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
720 |None A.marjeet 107334 30-09-2018 454387.00 453386 g'zzli'ta:rirtac‘laim by 0.13% 1001 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Singh employee balance claim has been rejected
216060.00 Operational
721 [None Vinay Tiwari 105912 30-09-2018, 216060 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0 of-
employee
138405.78 Operational
722 [None Suresh N 109019 30-09-2018, 138405.78 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
328924.00 Operational
723 [None Satish Singh 110427 30-09-2018 328924 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|-
employee
42017.00 Operational
724 [None Yudhvir Singh 111010 30-09-2018, 42017 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 of-
employee
25662.00 Operational
725 [None Tarun Sachan 113546 30-09-2018 23916 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 1746 0| -
employee Interest not admissible
641854.00 Operational
726 [None Vikas Kumar 113606 23-09-2018, 541832 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 100022 0| TDS claim not admissible and balance claim has been rejected
employee
Ranga 361082.00 Operational
727 [None . 100916 01-10-2018, 247324 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 113758 0 -
Muralidhar employee Interest not admissible
S RAMESH 94440.11 Ope{'atlona\ )
728 [None BABU 101812 26-09-2018 94440.11] creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 of-
employee
Kundan 126591.00 Operational
729 [None Ganvir 107136 01-10-2018, 126591 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Manish 395000.00 Operational
730 [None Sharma 11-09-2018 0 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 395000 0|No Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
employee
703866.69 Operational o .
731 |None Vinod Yadav 109906 01-10-2018 517373 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 186493.69) Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
Gangadhar 466110.75 Operational )
732 [None Dandia 109322 15-09-2018 466110.75 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0| 0|-
employee
768798.00 Operational
733 [None KK Agrawal 102628 25-09-2018 499516 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 269282 0| -
employee Interest not admissible
143059.63 Operational
734 [None Suresh Kunju 105630 01-10-2018| 143059.63 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
Rajasekar 75151.00 Operational
735 [None Dangeti 113753 21-09-2018 75151 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|-
employee
V SURESH 1862315.80 Opel.'atlona\ )
736 [None KUMAR 101538 01-10-2018| 1862315.8 creditors - Claim by 0.55% 0 of-
employee
CHANDRA 2798428.00 Operational
737 [None KISHORE 100824 01-10-2018, 2798428 creditors - Claim by 0.82% 0| 0|-
THAKUR employee
Maheswar 242441.00 Operational
738 [None Swain 108677 15-09-2018 242441 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
407292.40 Operational
739 [None Nilesh Monga 101395 24-09-2018 407292.4 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 0| 0|-

employee




524690.92 Operational
740 [None Nilesh Monga 114237 24-09-2018 524690.92 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0 of-
employee
585035.00 Operational
741 [None Tajabar Singh 100919 26-09-2018 585035 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|-
employee
101574811283 768380.00 Operational
742 [None sanjeev singh 1 03-10-2018| 539957 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 228423 0|Salary of Nov 2017 is includible in CIRP cost hence stands rejected.
employee
287541.50 Operational
743 [None Deepak Kumar 102798 19-08-2017 287541.5] creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
Mukesh 598112.97 Operational
744 [None 112870 25-09-2018 412223 creditors - Claim by 0.12% 185889.97| 0| .
Kumar Gupta employee Interest not admissible
384945.00 Operational
Prabhakar I )
745 [None Nayak 107254 05-10-2018, 384945 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|-
v employee
. 253671.00 Operational
Rajeev Rosen . . . -
746 [None Dey 114199 05-10-2018| 240531 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 13140 0| TDS claim not admissible
employee
112509.00 Operational
747 [None Shrikant Singh 106564 05-10-2018 112509 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
employee
rahlad 594002.78 Operational
748 [None prasad 101829 06-10-2018, 594002.78; creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|-
p employee
abhishek 640206.00 Operational
749 [None anand 109087 08-10-2018, 640206 creditors - Claim by 0.19% 0| 0|-
employee
139225.00 Operational
750 [None Bikram Roul 102524 08-10-2018| 139225 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
148870.00 Operational
Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
751 |None Debendra Bal 113518 08-10-2018 137914 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 10956 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
balance claim has been rejected
employee
shishupal.ran 230787.70 Operational
752 [None a@hccindia.co! 106694 09-10-2018, 230788 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 of-
m employee
266947.00 Operational
Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
753 |None ravidutt 114322 09-10-2018 179438 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 87500 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
balance claim has been rejected
employee
Bramheswar 119383.40 Operational
754 [None Behera 108498 12-10-2018 119383 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
281976.00 Operational
755 [None Amol Zamad 114139 14-10-2018| 243120 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 38856 0|TDS claim not admissible and balance claim is rejected .
employee
prahlad 1666543.00 Operational
756 [None Khosal 112459 20-09-2018 1666543 creditors - Claim by 0.49% 0| 0|-
employee
hani kumar 106697.00 Operational
757 [None P 103828 14-09-2018 106697 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|-
balantrapu
employee
N 120431.00 Operational — "
758 |None Ravinder 114477 21-09-2018 105291, creditors - Claim by 0.03% 15140 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
kumar balance claim has been rejected
employee
107340 462339.00 Operational
759 [None Kanchan Basu 113018 ! 19-09-2018 462339 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0| 0|-
employee
pardee 268255.00 Operational
760 [None Sharmap 102144 20-09-2018 268255 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|-
employee
202879.00 Operational
Diwak Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
761 |None iwakar 113901 31-08-2018 73427 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 129452 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
Ganesan balance claim has been rejected
employee
1118060.00 Operational
Anand TDS claif t admissibl d sal f Mar'18 is includible in CIRP cost hi
762 [None n,an . 114028 24-09-2018 903521 creditors - Claim by 0.27% 214539 ¢ alm, not admissible and salary ot Mar 18 Is includible in costhence
Rajkumar Jain stands rejected
employee
Umesh 149862.38 Operational
763 [None 107063 15-09-2018 149862.38, creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-

Chandra Sahu

employee




Jayanti 100000.00 Operational
764 [None Prasad 10-10-2018, 0 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 100000 0|No Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
Kurmanchali employee
269574.00 Operational
765 |None :;‘:;math M 108662 19-10-2018 269574, creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 0|-
employee
. 131272.00 Operational
D L Krishna . .
766 [None Mohan 111546 15-10-2018, 131272 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 of-
employee
494763.00 Operational
767 |None Pukhraj Singh 113022 24-10-2018 226721 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 268042 0|Salary of March'18 is includible in CIRP cost hence stands rejected
employee
279682.00 Operational
768 [None Sunil Behera 100906 22-10-2018, 279682 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 of-
employee
v Aditya 137305.00 Operational
769 [None Kumat:, 100018 27-10-2018 137305 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
employee
Narayan 157287.00 Operational
770 [None Redd\\// 105866 14-11-2018, 157055 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 232 0| TDS Claim not admissible
employee
" 573287.98 Operational
Sanjiv Kumar . . -
771 [None Iha 102760 24-09-2018 451408 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 121880 0| Interest not admissible
employee
- 1019774.00 Operational
Dilip Kumar . .
772 [None Varma 70511791 21-11-2018, 1019774, creditors - Claim by 0.30% 0 of-
employee
6140606.00 Operational
773 |None K.K.V. Naga 105826 26-10-2018 0 creditors - Claim by 0.00% 6140606, Amount recoverable by.the employee as per books of accounts of Corporate
Prasad employee Debtor, hence stands rejected
Gopaluni 1558992.00 Operational
774 [None Mazhu 103237 05-11-2018, 1558992 creditors - Claim by 0.46% 0| 0|-
employee
224641.16 Operational
775 [None Ravi Prakash 100463 05-11-2018 224641.16, creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0| 0|-
employee
Krishna 81460.00 Operational
776 [None 107991 19-10-2018, 81460 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
Kumar Mehta
employee
Junnuru 362977.00 Operational
Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
777 |None Gopala 103688 14-11-2018 354398 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 8579 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
N balance claim has been rejected
Krishna employee
Ashwani 3954347.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
778 [None Kumar 107593 17-10-2018, 1663024 creditors - Claim by 0.49% 2291323 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
Vinayak employee Interest not admissible
339400.00 Operational
779 [None AP Balaji 107005 04-11-2018, 339400 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|
employee
Tamada 240796.00 Operational
780 [None Shanmukha 101319 08-11-2018| 240796 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 0|
Rao employee
137114.00 Operational
781 [None Sreenu Hai 101466 20-10-2018 137114.4 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
employee
Pradee 191252.00 Operational
782 [None Pa\natip 102756 23-10-2018 191252 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
employee
chintalapudi 293147.00 Operational
783 [None P 114138 23-10-2018 293147 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|
someswrarao
employee
260073.00 Operational Principal : Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor
784 [None Pawan singhi 107591 24-10-2018, 109289 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 150784 0|admitted, balance claim has been rejected
employee Interest not admissible
475929.00 Operational
785 [None Pradeep Babu 100726 26-10-2018 475929 creditors - Claim by 0.14% 0| 0|
employee
3291242.00 o] tional
786 |None Amirdha 24-10-2018 0 crzzli'taolr‘:’taclaim by 0.00% 3291242 Employee of Lanco Ihternationa\ PTE Itd. which is a subsidiary of Lanco Infratech
kadeswaran Ltd, hence stands rejected
employee
426449.00 Operational
Yad Liabilit: ded books of ts of C te Debtor admitted,
787 |None adram 113957 02-11-2018 357347 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 69102 abllity recorded as per books of accounts of orporate bebtor admitted,
Sharma balance claim has been rejected

employee




pamarthi 120234.00 Operational
788 [None Jaxman 107348 27-10-2018 120234 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
employee
364566.00 Operational
789 [None Asit Biswal 113758 30-10-2018 261355 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 103211 0|TDS claim not admissible and balance claim is rejected .
employee
Satya 42231.00 Operational
790 [None Narayan 112846 28-11-2018, 42231 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 0|
Meena employee
481920.46 Operational
791 [None P. Ganesan 105554 29-11-2018 444920.46 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 37000 0| Interest not admissible
employee
Manas 303285.00 Operational
792 [None . 113915 01-12-2018, 303285 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|
Ranjan Kar
employee
Manish 520134.00 Operational
793 [None Kumar 114298 17-12-2018 520134 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0| 0|
Gautam employee
Murali 148553.00 Operational
794 [None Krishna K. 105452 11-08-2018 148553 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
employee
Moyalan John 315124.00 Operational
795 [None George 108992 09-05-2018, 315124 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|
employee
276906.00 Operational
796 [None vishal verma 114080 13-12-2018, 276906 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 0|
employee
Nandha 117106.00 Operational
797 [None 106179 13-12-2018 95593 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 21513 0 .
Kumar Mohan employee Interest not admissible
154562.78 Operational — "
798 |None Shyam rathod 109562 13-12-2018 146072 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 8490.78 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
employee balance claim has been rejected
72202.00 Operational
799 [None Abhijit Palai 114079 13-12-2018 72202 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|
employee
Kaikanjali 386950.00 Operational
800 [None Mahadeva 101708, 13-09-2018, 386950 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 0|
Raju employee
Rampyare 211683.00 Operational
801 [None 106116 15-12-2018 211683 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
Chakravarthy
employee
312476.98 Operational
802 [None Jagdish Lal 100825 14-12-2018, 312476.98 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0 0|
employee
Debi Prasad 1000883.00 Operational
803 [None singh 110678 14-12-2018 1000883 creditors - Claim by 0.29% 0| 0|
employee
246282.00 Operational
804 [None deepak anand 107614 14-12-2018, 243084.75 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 3197.25 0
employee
. 188559.00 Operational
Ganarajan . .
805 [None 101098 12-12-2018 188559 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
Chandaran
employee
Parveen 588536.00 Operational
806 [None Kumar 101512 12-12-2018 588536 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|
employee
Brajesh 124561.00 Operational
807 [None Pandey 110109 12-12-2018 124561 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
employee
Govind 1358529.00 Operational
808 [None Krishna 101606 17-12-2018, 789840 creditors - Claim by 0.23% 568689 0 -
Khaddar employee Interest not admissible
. N 155573.00 Operational
Vimal Singh " .
809 [None 102977 17-12-2018 108359 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 47214 0| -
Chauhan employee Interest not admissible
118188.00 Operational
810 [None A S Nidoni 108609 17-12-2018, 118188 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 0
employee
Pushpendra 162534.00 Operational
811 [None 102959 17-12-2018 100921 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 61613

Kumar Sisodia

employee

0|
Interest not admissible




Rajat Kumar 187962.00 Operational
812 [None DaJs 100325 17-12-2018 187962 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
employee
328157.00 Operational
813 [None Jitendra Das 113967 20-12-2018 328157 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|
employee
. 279875.00 Operational — "
814 |None Nishant 113193 20-12-2018 44875, creditors - Claim by 0.01% 235000 Liability re<.:orded as perl:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Kumar balance claim has been rejected
employee
V. Narasimha 562167.00 Operational
815 [None R.ao 102851 20-12-2018 562167 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0| 0|
employee
. 137170.00 Operational — "
816 |None Rajesh Kumar 111173 26-12-2018 119688 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 17482 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Sahoo balance claim has been rejected
employee
R . 170754.00 Operational
Pankaj Pandit " .
817 [None . 113601 19-12-2018 170754 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0| 0|
Chitodkar
employee
. 145253.00 Operational — "
818 |None Jitendra 113981 19-12-2018 138484 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 6769 Liability re<.:orded as per l:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Kumar Nanda balance claim has been rejected
employee
. 753642.00 Operational
Bhimasen . .
819 [None 110665 21-09-2018 686690 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 66952 0| -
Sukla Interest not admissible
employee
Gautam 118099.00 Operational
820 [None Ghosh 106006 24-09-2018 118099 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
employee
133183.00 Operational
Patabandula . .
821 [None . 100125 24-12-2018 133183 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
Malakondaiah
employee
144009.00 Operational
822 [None Krishna Kumar 106770 24-12-2018, 144009 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 0|
employee
100342.00 Operational
823 [None Ajay Kumar 106760 20-12-2018 100342 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
employee
Swapnil 152242.00 Operational
824 [None Bhel‘l’(e 113397 21-12-2018 152242 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
employee
Rohini 272657.00 Operational
825 [None Praiapati 101487 21-12-2018 272657 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|
Jap: employee
’ 691386.00 Operational — "
226 |None Sunil Kumar 107539 25-10-2018 541152 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 150234 Liability re<.:orded as perl:fooks of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Kaura balance claim has been rejected
employee
Devendra 109345.00 Operational
827 [None Kumnar 107622 11-09-2018 109345 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
employee
N 69693.39 Operational
828 [None g::‘k Kumar 113116 16-01-2019) 69693.39 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 of-
employee
Shilpa 236748.00 Operational
829 [None Khaidelwal 107597 14-01-2019 112413 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 124335 0|Interest not admissible
employee
435877.00 Operational
830 [None Irshad Ahmad 102211 22-09-2018, 435877 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0 of-
employee
Mukesh 144491.00 Operational
831 [None N 109089 09-12-2018, 144491 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|-
Kumar Singh
employee
Rajasekharan 130000.00 Operational
832 [None Pil:ai c 104286 10-01-2019 130000 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
employee
Partha 355295.00 Operational
833 [None Sarathi 113471 28-12-2018 355295 creditors - Claim by 0.10% 0| 0|
Chaudhuri employee
248672.00 Operational
834 [None Pankaj Patra 107833 08-01-2019| 144591 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 104081 0|Interest not admissible
employee
Bikash Ranjan 443506.00 Operational
835 [None s 113916 07-01-2019 443506 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|-

Panda

employee




625664.00 Operational
836 [None Satpal Jain 102336 29-01-2019 597870 creditors - Claim by 0.18% 27794 0|Interest not admissible
employee
212376.00 Operational
837 [None Vanil garg 113126 29-01-2019 212376 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
employee
275987.00 Operational
838 [None Narasinha 108028 19-01-2019 275987 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 0|
employee
Venkat 114939.00 Operational
839 [None R 106547 18-01-2019 114939 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
Yalavarthi
employee
114937.00 Operational
840 [None A. Loganathan 113124 31-07-2018, 114937 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 0|
employee
Jitendra 124479.00 Operational
841 [None Bhatia 107103 19-01-2019 124479 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
employee
Gyana Ranjan 127282.17 Operational )
842 [None Dash 113725 23-02-2019 127282.17, creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
employee
264755.00 Operational
843 [None Murugan R 110337 13-02-2019 264755 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|
employee
72170.77 Operational
844 [None Samir Pal 108758 11-02-2019 72170.77, creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 0|
employee
513508.00 Operational
Sudhanshu . .
845 |None Sharma 110358 12-03-2019 513508 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0
employee
118415.00 Operational
846 [None Sr}ai;/::?bha" 114136 18-03-2019) 118415 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0
employee
110934.00 Operational
847 [None Jaideep Bisht 107383 19-03-2019 110934 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0|
employee
158977.00 Operational
848 [None Ravina Singh 100232 28-03-2019 158977 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 0|
employee
. 978882.00 Operational
ganapathi " .
849 [None devadig 101932 29-03-2019 978882 creditors - Claim by 0.29% 0| 0|
employee
Abhishek 96208.00 Operational
850 [None Sinha 110975 30-03-2019 96208 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 0|
employee
T Narasa 95528.00 Operational
851 [None Reddy 104145 14-02-2019 95528 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
employee
Bhanuchandar| 303453.00 Operational
852 [None 105819 15-09-2018 303453 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0| 0|
Gorantla
employee
Ravindra 623221.00 Operational . 5
853 |None Prabhakar 109965 27-02-2019 602472 creditors - Claim by 0.18% 20749 Liability recorded as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Chaudhari employee balance claim has been rejected
Sudhir Kumar 678166.00 Operational
854 [None Sharma 111002 15-03-2018, 678166 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0
employee
Ramesh 124418.00 Operational
855 [None 113627 04-04-2019 124418 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
Chand Dubey
employee
Manoj 364818.00 Operational
856 [None ) 108445 15-04-2019 364818 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0| 0|
Vithalrao
employee
857 [None Harsh Ranjan 113954 16-04-2019 93155.00 84722 corz::ta:r:riac‘laim by 0.02% 8433 Liability re?orde.d as per books of accounts of Corporate Debtor admitted,
Gupta employee balance claim Rejected
Tarun Kumar 84305.00 Operational
858 [None 109147 01-04-2019| 84305 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 0
Dewgan
employee
357365.00 Operational
859 |None Zzha"hab” 103437 01-03-2019) 357365, creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 0

employee




Sanjeev 18443.00 Operational
860 [None 114066 16-04-2019 18443 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 0
Kumar Gupta
employee
518235.00 Operational
861 [None Roshan Shaw 109536 13-05-2019 518235 creditors - Claim by 0.15% 0| 0|
employee
81061.00 Operational
862 [None Imram Khan 105959 25-05-2019 81061 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 0|Amout admitted on the basis of Form D only.
employee
Manoj Operational
863 [None Sharma 112903 12-06-2019 74438 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|
74438.00 employee
Sadananda Operational
864 [None panda 111311 23-06-2019 214945 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
214945.00 employee
Sandeep Operational
865 [None Kumar dubey 113267 24-06-2019 59849 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|
59849.00 employee
Operational
866 [None Alok Kumar 113542 19-06-2019 1131149 creditors - Claim by 0.33% 0 0|
1131149.00 employee
Operational
867 [None Ranjeet Tirkey 102915 08-07-2019 718530 creditors - Claim by 0.21% 0| 0|
718530.00 employee
Sujoy Operational )
868 [None Mazumder 106057 16-05-2019 200084.33; creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
200084.33 employee
Raghwendra Operational
869 [None Kumar 109288 01-07-2019 257850.64, creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0| 0|
257850.64 employee
Operational
870 [None Azeem Haider 102943 26-07-2019 384308 creditors - Claim by 0.11% 0 0|
384308.00 employee
Operational
871 [None Mahir Anwar 103483 28-07-2019 596809.49 creditors - Claim by 0.18% 0| 0|
596809.49 employee
Operational
872 [None Arjun Singh 102940 31-07-2018, 133070 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0 0|
133070.00 employee
Manoj Kumar Operational
873 [None Anand 110263 09-08-2019 113891 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
113891.00 employee
™M Operational
874 [None Nageshwara 107295 10-08-2019 274574 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 0|
Rao 274574.00 employee
pankaj Operational
875 [None Priyadarshi 105371 10-08-2019 447217.38 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|
447217.38 employee
Manoj Kumar Operational .
876 [None Mishra 114163 12-08-2019 154925 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 0 0|
154925.00 employee
Satyendra Operational
877 [None Jeet Pandey 108504 13-08-2019 213370 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
213370.00 employee
Rajnish Operational
878 [None Kumar Mishra 109437 09-08-2019| 444625 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 48909 0|Interest not admissible
493534.00 employee
Operational
Mundra . .
879 |None Kishore 102392 14-08-2019 564802 creditors - Claim by 0.17% 0 0
564802.00 employee
Operational
880 [None Akhil Jain 109709 16-08-2019 660340 creditors - Claim by 0.19% 0 0|
660340.00 employee
" Operational
881 |None L:Z'IriAhmad 109363 16-08-2019 293264 creditors - Claim by 0.09% 0 0
293264.00 employee
Anil Kumar Operational
882 [None Sahu 110115 17-08-2019 121717.63, creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
121717.63 employee
. Operational
883 |None ::;'dass 8BS 102262 19-08-2019 1327286 creditors - Claim by 0.39% 0 0
1327286.00 employee




Operational

884 [None :?:g? Kumar 113104 20-08-2019) 385508.85 creditors - Claim by 0.11%
385508.85 employee
Sunil Kumar Operational
885 [None Rout 110880 21-08-2019 376385.42 creditors - Claim by 0.11%
376385.42 employee
Gottipati Operational )
886 [None Satyendra Nag 100407 22-08-2019 593957 creditors - Claim by 0.17%
593957.00 employee
Operational
887 [None Kumar Baiju 114010 23-08-2019 68869 creditors - Claim by 0.02%
68869.00 employee
Dharmendra Operational
888 [None Kumar 113862 23-08-2019 384614.28 creditors - Claim by 0.11%
384614.28 employee
Sunil Kumar Operational
889 [None Praharaj 113392 28-08-2019 270419 creditors - Claim by 0.08%
270419.00 employee
Arvind Operational
890 [None 113540 28-08-2019 34532 creditors - Claim by 0.01%
Sharma
34532.00 employee
Operational
891 [None Hanish Babbar]| 106562 28-08-2019 206639 creditors - Claim by 0.06%
206639.00 employee
. Operational
Reginald . .
892 [None Moses 105893 28-08-2019 821997 creditors - Claim by 0.24%
821997.00 employee
Mohd. Operational
893 [None Nizamuddin 101258 28-08-2019 245188 creditors - Claim by 0.07%
245188.00 employee
Dhananjay Operational
894 [None Kumar 109454 29-08-2019 85618 creditors - Claim by 0.03%
Tripathy 85618.00 employee
Operational
895 [None Nirmal Kumar 111608 29-08-2019 144105 creditors - Claim by 0.04%
144105.00 employee
. Operational
896 [None g:’l:‘:hrai'dh“ 102164 30-08-2019) 968492 creditors - Claim by 0.28%
968492.00 employee
Operational
897 [None Anil Uddaraju 113313 05-08-2019 33605.82 creditors - Claim by 0.01%
33605.82 employee
Operational
898 [None Anil Uddaraju 105256 05-08-2019| 129331.77 creditors - Claim by 0.04%
129331.77 employee
N Operational
899 |None Ez::rh“h' 100875 26-04-2019 238453.36 creditors - Claim by 0.07%
238453.36 employee
Operational
900 [None Salil Kumar 103875 31-08-2019 481995.65) creditors - Claim by 0.14%
481995.65 employee
Operational
901 [None Suraj Kumar 101400 31-08-2019 393383 creditors - Claim by 0.12%
393383.00 employee
Operational
902 [None C. Rajan 113077 10-09-2019 647728 creditors - Claim by 0.19%
647728.00 employee
Late Operational
903 [None Sudhanshu 109438 03-09-2019 874125.45 creditors - Claim by 0.26%
Shekhar 874125.45 employee
. Operational
Pancheti . .
904 |None Mahidhar 109644 04-09-2019 194398.36) creditors - Claim by 0.06%
194398.36 employee
Priyabrat Operational
905 [None Kurnar 102320 04-09-2019 784617.8 creditors - Claim by 0.23%
784617.80 employee
Sangeet Operational
906 [None Priyadarshi 106186 04-09-2019| 79800 creditors - Claim by 0.02%
79800.00 employee
Vadlapall Operational
907 [None padmaiah 107376 26-08-2019 180761 creditors - Claim by 0.05%
180761.00 employee




Operational

908 [None Akhil Jain 109373 08-09-2019 444098.82 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0| 0|
444098.82 employee
Tirumalarao Operational
909 [None Jammula 112904 11-09-2019 118003 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
118003.00 employee
Jammula Operational
910 [None Tirumalarao 102719 11-09-2019 442194 creditors - Claim by 0.13% 0 0|
Rao 442194.00 employee
Operational
911 [None Rakesh Kumar 113325 11-09-2019 57898.19 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0| 0|
57898.19 employee
Chittaranjan Operational
912 [None 111978 17-09-2019 37926.95] creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|
Sahoo
37926.95 employee
Operational
913 [None Pratik Likhar 113243 18-09-2019 87280.02 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
87280.02 employee
£ Senthil Operational
914 [None Selvan 109338 20-09-2019 528159 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0| 0|
528159.00 employee
Kapiruddeen Operational
915 [None Shaik 103666 21-09-2019 880043.07 creditors - Claim by 0.26% 0| 0|
880043.07 employee
. Operational
Ashwani . .
916 [None sadhu 102333 21-09-2019 242258.45 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 0|
242258.45 employee
Kajal Kumar Operational
917 [None Mishra 107648 24-09-2019 197121 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
197121.00 employee
Syed Operational
918 [None Mohammed 101651 25-09-2019 544711 creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0 0|
Hadi 544711.00 employee
Dinesh Operational
919 [None Chandra 103791 25-09-2019 104847.56, creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
Darnal 104847.56 employee
Syed Operational
920 [None Mohammed 105947 26-09-2019 239880.83 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 0|
Raza 239880.83 employee
N Operational
921 |None '\N"I‘I:I;;"e'Sh Y 110443 26-09-2019 82478 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 0
82478.00 employee
Operational
922 [None Abhijit Dash 113708, 27-09-2019 32891.49 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0 0|
32891.49 employee
Operational
923 [None M. Nagaraju 111721 21-09-2019 202288 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
202288.00 employee
Operational
924 [None Amit Sirothiya 107285 30-09-2019 246765.07 creditors - Claim by 0.07% 0 0|
246765.07 employee
Operational
925 [None Amir Hamza 109970 04-10-2019 49991.46 creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|
49991.46 employee
- " Operational
926 [None Vua.yaslmha 109236 10-10-2019 177181 creditors - Claim by 0.05% 160286 0|Interest amount is not admissible
Kasi 337467.00 employee
Operational
927 [None Durga Rao 101019 08-10-2019 683826 creditors - Claim by 0.20% 0| 0|
683826.00 employee
- Operational
Adusumilli . .
928 |None Sudheer Babu 109841 22-10-2019 535468.75) creditors - Claim by 0.16% 0 0
535468.75 employee
Surya Kumar Operational
929 [None Sharma 111548 22-10-2019 115976.59; creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0| 0|
115976.59 employee
Kundan Operational
930 [None Kumar 113117 21-09-2019 84615 creditors - Claim by 0.02% 0 0
84615.00 employee
Yendru Rama Operational
931 [None Krishna 103134 18-10-2019 2361194, creditors - Claim by 0.69% 0| 0|
2361194.00 employee




Operational

932 [None Om Prakash 111321 11-11-2019 108990.96 creditors - Claim by 0.03% 0 0
108990.96 employee
Operational
933 [None Tusha Sinha 101973 29-11-2019 124207 creditors - Claim by 0.04% 0| 0|
124207.00 employee
Ambeesh Operational
934 [None 101629 30-11-2019 34172.41] creditors - Claim by 0.01% 0| 0|
Vasavan
34172.41 employee
Neesha Operational
935 [None Agarwal 107209 05-10-2019 212432.81 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 0| 0|
212432.81 employee
Operational
936 [None Sivakumar P 113266 10-11-2019 270357.14 creditors - Claim by 0.08% 0 0|
270357.14 employee
. Operational
Pyarimohan " . . -
937 |None Mallick 107785 28-10-2019 199950 creditors - Claim by 0.06% 67628 0OfInterest amount is not admissible
267578.00 employee
Total 40,03,97,244 34,00,35,027 - 6,03,62,221




